CLEENOL

LLLLL

For a cleaner,
safer world



Contents

High Level Surface Sanitisers
Super Concentrates

Machine Dishwash Detergents
Machine Rinse Aids
Glasswashing

Laundry Detergents..

Fabric Conditioners

Laundry Additives
Environmentally Conscious
Surface Sanitisers

Sanitising Tablets & Wipes .
Detergents & Washing Up Liquids...
Descalers & Tarnish Removers
Metal Cleaners

Degreasers

Window Cleaners

Furniture Polish

Oven Cleaners

Bar & Cellar

Air & Fabric Fresheners....
Specialist

General Purpose Cleaners
Machine Maintenance
Bath & Washroom Cleaner:
Antibacterial Hand Wash
Hand Sanitisers

Hand Wash

Industrial Hand Care
Modular Dispenser Systems
Luxury Hand Wash - Ast & Greaves ...
Automotive

Floor Maintainers

Floor Polishes

Carpet & Upholstery

Floor Strippers

e

150 14001

v

CYBER
ESSENTIALS
pLUS CHSA
Cleaning and Hygiene
( Suppliers Association



We are

CLEENOL

Our roots go all the way back to the early 1700s,
but Cleenol as we know it today was set up 76
years ago. Since then, we've maintained the
same commitment to precision, quality and care,

providing the best possible service to our customers.

Powerful products

We are known by professionals all over the UK and
overseas for developing and formulating our own
high-quality cleaning and hygiene products. With
a range for every purpose, we achieve powerful,
effective results and great value for money.

Trusted quality

We are reliable and we're always there for our customers.
Being fiercely independent makes us flexible and friendly,
a family-run British business that cares about making the

right long-term decisions for you and the world we all live in.

Support and care

Products are just the start of a journey built around
committed service. We offer support, training, impartial
technical advice and after-sales service, responding
quickly to market needs. All from a helpful and responsive
team with a personal touch and customerfirst attitude.

www.cleenol.com

kk cieenol creates
powerful cleaning
and hygiene
products that
provide value for
money, complete
cleaning confidence
and friendly
ongoing care. yy

03



STERITEC STERITEC STERITEC

LT Y Iirueid
: Virucscal Lieane

Stanc

In the world of professional challenges that clinical - choose Steritec as your
cleaning, where precision, practitioners face when frusted partner in achieving
effectiveness, and entrusted with maintaining the clinical-level cleanliness.
uncompromising hygiene highest standards of hygiene.
are non-negotiable, we With this in mind, we have Together, we can build a
proudly present Steritec, our meticulously developed a r, healthier future.
groundbreaking s =, range of products
clinical cleor\'ing “entrusted with that not only
range. Specifically . .. meet but exceed
: maintaining the .
engineered for . the stringent
use in hospitals, highest standards requirements
veterinary of hygiene.” of clinicall
practices, care \. -~/ environments.
homes, and
any environment where strict We invite you to explore the
standards of cleanliness is Steritec range, discover the
paramount, the Steritec range difference they can make
is the pinnacle of modern in your cleaning routines,
cleaning technology. and join us in sefting new
standards for clinical hygiene.
At the heart of Steritec lies a Elevate your cleaning game
commitment to excellence. with the power of innovation,
We understand the unigque precision, and professionalism

04 For a cleaner, safer world.



) STERITEC

What sets
Steritec Apart?

As the demands for cleanliness
and infection control contfinue
to evolve, we remain steadfast

in our commitment to provide

the most advanced and reliable
solutions for professional cleaners.
With Steritec, you can fake your
cleaning practices to the next level,
assuring clients and occupants
alike that their health and safety
are in the most capable hands.

Unparalleled Efficacy

Our products have been rigorously
tested and formulated to ensure
exceptional cleaning power. From
eliminating stubborn pathogens to
eradicating surface contaminants,
you can trust Steritec fo deliver
consistent, top-tier results.

Safety First

We prioritise the health and
well-being of both cleaning
professionals and the occupants
of the spaces we serve. All our
products adhere to the highest
safety standards, minimising
harmful chemical exposure while
maximising their effectiveness.

Versatility

Whether you're dealing with high-
contact surfaces in a hospital ward,
animal care facilities, or a care
home environment, Steritec offers

a versatile solution that adapts to
various seftings and surfaces. This
versatility streamlines your cleaning
process, saving you fime and
resources.

Trusted Expertise

Backed by years of research,
development, and collaboration
with industry professionals,

the Steritec range reflects

the best practices and latest
innovations in the field.

www.cleenol.com

Steritec
Concentrated
Virucidal
Cleaner

A specially formulated
concentrated
disinfectant for most non-
porous hard surfaces.
What sets this product
apart is its fragrance-
free formula, making it
perfect for use in food
preparation areas where
maintaining a neutral
scent is essential.

Designed fo

efficiently eliminate 99.99% bacteria, H i'r
viruses and yeasts on various hard ’
surfaces in 60 seconds at 4% dilution.

Conforms to EN1276, EN13727, EN13624, =
EN1650 (yeast), EN16615, EN14476 (full
virucidal) and EN16777 (limited virucidal).

Steritec Ready-
To-Use Virucidal
Cleaner

A ready-fo-use
disinfectant, suitable

for use on most non-
porous hard surfaces.

Its fragrance-free
formula makes it

perfect for use in food
preparation areas where
maintaining a neutral
scent is essential.

Designed to

efficiently eliminate

99.99% bacteria,

viruses and yeasts on various
hard surfaces in 60 seconds.

Conforms to EN1276, EN13727, EN1650
(yeast), EN16615, EN14476 (limited
virucidal) and EN16777 (enveloped viruses).

2x5L STE-VC-RTU-2X5
2t STEVC-CON-2X8 6x750ml STE-VC-RTU-6X750
$x750mi HOR STE-VC-RF-6X750 6x750mI HDR STE-VC-RF-6X750
Steritec - Steritec Ready- -
Concentrated To-Use Perfumed
Perfumed Virucidal
Virucidal Cleaner

-
Cleaner
eane A ready-fo-use

A concentrated disinfectant with a fresh
disinfectant with a fresh eucalyptus f ragrance.
eucalyptus fragrance, perfeg for creating o‘ 1
perfect for creating a relaxing afmosphere in L STERTEC
relaxing atmosphere in any non-food-related - g
any non-food-related environment without 1 Heies e
environment without compromising on B
compromising on hygiene efficacy. ST T

hygiene efficacy.

Designed to efficiently

eliminate 99.99%

bacteria, viruses and yeasts on various
hard surfaces in 60 seconds at 4% dilution.

Conforms to EN1276, EN13727, EN13624,
EN1650 (yeast), EN16615, EN14476 (full
virucidal) and EN16777 (limited virucidal).

Designed to

efficiently eliminate

99.99% bacteria,

viruses and yeasts on various
hard surfaces in 60 seconds. _,II‘

Conforms to EN1276, EN13727, EN1650 J
(yeast), EN16615, EN14476 (limited 3
virucidal) and EN16777 (enveloped viruses).

2x5L STE-PVC-CON-2X5 2x5L STEPVCRTU-2X5
6x750ml STE-PVC-RF-6X750 6x750ml STE-PVC-RTU-6X750
. 6x750ml HDR STE-PVC-RF-6X750
Steritec . PRRRUSISEEEEE
Concentrated e° o°
Vet Virucidal
Cleaner

Exclusively designed
and tailored for hard
surface cleaning in
veterinary clinics and
animal housing facilities,
Steritec Vet Virucidal
Cleaner is a highly
effective disinfectant
specially designed for
cleaning most non-
porous hard surfaces.

Along with standard

efficacy claims, it also conforms to
veterinary EN standards including
EN1656, EN1657, EN14349, EN16438,
EN14675 (non-enveloped viruses)
and EN17122 (enveloped viruses)
with a 30 minute contact time.

Sterifec Concentrated Vet Virucidal Cleaner
is Defra approved for general orders.

2x5L STE-VET-CON-2X5

6x750ml HDR STE-VET-RF-6X750

Use biocides safely.
Always read the
label and product
information before use.



EVOLUTION

SUPER CONCENTRATES

Super Concentrates

The Evolution

Family

EVCOLUTION

SUPER CONCENTRATES

We first launched the original
Evolution Super Concentrate
system in the early 2000’s. Today,
over two decades later, it’s still the
original and best super concentrate
system. We've continued to
improve the range by adding new
products and researching new
formulations to deliver even better
cleaning performance to meet
the ever-changing needs of the
cleaning and janitorial market.

Evolution Super Concentrates are a
complete range of products to cover
nearly every aspect of cleaning
from catering to housekeeping.
Equipment, work surfaces, floors,
walls, furniture and more, you
name it, there’s an Evolution Super
Concentrate that cleans it.

Our specialist dispensers allow
Evolution Super Concentrates to
be dosed without the need for
water connections, plumbing, or
electrical supply.The compact
design allows each dispenser to be
fitted in even the tighest of spaces.

06

EASID 'SE

EVOLUTION SUPER CONCENTRATES

For customers that love the effectiveness
of the Evolution Super Concentrates
range, but don’t have space for wall

mounted hardware, the solution is here.

The new Easidose range consists
of portable bottles of concentrated
formulas with an integrated dispensing
system, allowing you to measure out
an accurate dose for dilution into
the perfect product, every time.

Uncap the bottle, then simply squeeze
the bofttle until the dose measure
in the bofttle neck is at the required
level, then pour the dose out into a
bucket or flask. Finally, add water until
the required dilution is reached.

roduct

EVOLUTION YO

SUPER CONCENTRATES

The Evolution X2 system is an easy to
use, lightweight system which instantly
mixes our Evolution Super Concentrates
on the go without the need to measure
and dilute through traditional systems.

The Evolution X2 offers patented dilution
technology so each pull of the trigger will
deliver the correct ratio of concentrate
fo water every time. No dials fo turn,
no button presses and no measuring
jugs to operate, just load the cartridge,
lock it in and you're ready to go.

Specially designed seals on the
concentrate cartridge prevent human
contact and accidental spillages.

Designed fo provide comfort and reduce
the risk of repetitive strain when in use.

The trigger is made from a high
quality, durable plastic and has
been extensively tested to ensure the
spray head lasts significantly longer
than a standard spray trigger.

For a cleaner, safer world.



Washing Up Liquid
EV1

A highly concentrated
65% active detergent
liquid for use in manual
hand washing of crockery.
utensils, cutlery, and in pot
wash sink applications.

Up to 300 applications
per pack (dosing 5ml
per 5 litres of water).

Antibacterial
Multi-Surface
Cleaner EV3

A highly effective cleaning
and sanitising product for
all hard surfaces including
work surfaces, microwaves,
fridges, freezers, chopping
boards and files.

It has been tested to BS

EN 1276 and found to kill
99.9% of germs within 30
seconds when diluted 2.7%
(20ml in 750ml water).

Non-tainting to foodstuffs
and safe for use where
food is processed

6x750ml EVOESD-3-RF-6X750

Ecolabel Bath &
Washroom Cleaner & |

An effective cleaner

and descaler that easily
cuts through scale, soap
deposits and other soilings
in washroom areas.

Suitable for use on baths,
sinks, showers, WCs, tiles,
glass screens and more.

Certified under the EU
Ecolabel and made from
sustainable ingredients.

Not suitable for use on
acid sensitive surfaces
such as marble.

2x1.5L ECO-EV6-2X1.

6x750ml ECO-EVED6-RF-6X750 E

www.cleenol.com

including wo
files, floors and

Made from sustd
ingredients and c&
under the EU Ecolals

Suitable for use in food
preparation areas.

2x1.5L ECO-EV2-2X1.5
3xI1L ECO-ED2-3X1
4x325ml ECO-EV2-X2

6x750ml ECO-EVED2-RF-6X750

i i

A highly effective surface
cleaner degreaser for
use where heavy-duty
soilings and caramelised
grease are evident.

Use through our Flask

for Life on exterior areas
of equipment, including
canopy hoods and filters,
fat fryers, cookers, stainless
steel wall cladding,

and glazed tiles.

The product can be
diluted info a bucket for
cleaning floors, walls and
general cleaning of hard
washable surfaces.

2x1.5L EV2

3x1L ED2/1L

4x325ml EV2/X2

6x750ml EVOESD-2-RF-6X750

Antibacterial
Washing Up Liquid
EV4

A super concentrated
antibacterial washing up
liquid for additional peace of
mind, designed for manual
washing of kitchen utensils
and equipment where
improved hygiene is required

Conforms to BS EN 1276
when diluted to 0.1%
under dirty conditions.

Perfumed Floor
Cleaner EV5

A highly effective hard floor
cleaner contfaining a fioral
perfume to neutralise odours.

Leaves areas clean and
fresh. Ideal for use on
marble and stone floors with
polished or natural finishes.

For use in reception areas,
corridors, bathrooms, etc.

Heavy duty refill flask
available for spray

application.

2x1.5L EVS
3x1L ED5/1L
6x750ml EVOESD-5-RF-6X750

Perfumed
Antibacterial
Bath & Washroom
Cleaner EV6

An antibacterial and
descaling product that
effectively removes natural
oils, soap deposifts and
general soil from baths,
sinks, showers, WCs,

tiles, glass screens and
hard floor coverings.

Helps to prevent hard water
deposits from forming

on surface and leaves a
refreshing citrus fragrance
fo deodorise the room.

Conforms to EN1276 when
diluted to 2.7% with a
contact time of 5 mins.

i A

2x1.5L
3xI1L ED6/1L
6x750ml EVOESD-6-RF-6X750

4x325ml EV6/X2

Air Freshener EV7

Designed to deodorise a
variety of smells, from body
odours to stale fobacco.

Leaves rooms smelling clean
and fresh - complements
the scent of the Evolution
Perfumed Floor Cleaner.

Always test on fabrics
before use.

Do not use on hard
floor surfaces.

Do not use in food areas.

ED7/1L

6x750ml EVOESD-7-RF-6X750

Use biocides safely.
Always read the label and product information before use.

07




EVOLUTION

SUPER CONCENTRATES

Environmental

Super Concentrates

ains

with Ecolabel

As part of our ongoing commitment to excellence
and sustainability, we are proud to introduce three
new products in the Evolution Super Concentrate
range, which have recently gained EU Ecolabel
accreditation.These products not only enhance
our comprehensive cleaning solutions but also
underscore our dedication fo environmental
responsibility.

The EU Ecolabel is a world-renowned, voluntary
scheme promoting goods and services that clearly
demonstrate environmental excellence, based on
standardised processes and scientific evidence.

The latest additions fo the Evolution Super
Concentrates lineup are formulated to meet the
highest standards of performance
and sustainability.

Our super concentrates
are designed to minimise
environmental impact

by reducing packaging
waste and transportation
emissions. With the addition
of Ecolabel accreditation,
you can be confident
that our new products
adhere fo the highest environmental

standards, from production to disposal.

www.ecolabel.eu

By choosing Evolution Super Concentrates, you

are investing in a system that delivers remarkable
performance while also offering significant cost
savings.The concentrated formulas mean you need
less product to achieve excellent results, leading

to lower overall expenditure on cleaning supplies.
Additionally, because these products are highly
concentrated, they require less frequent ordering,
saving you both time and storage space.

The compact design of our specialist dispensers
allows for easy installation even in the most space-
restricted areas.These dispensers do not require
water connections, plumbing, or electrical supply,
making them versatile and convenient for any
setting. This thoughtful design not only saves
valuable space but also ensures that the
dispensing process is efficient and user-
friendly.

For a cleaner, safer world.



Ecolabel Window
& Stainless Steel
Cleaner

T Ecolabel

An efficient solvent based
cleaner, that easily cuts
through dirt and grime on
glass windows and surfaces
for a sparkling finish.

Suitable for use on stainless
steel surfaces fo clean

and polish, where a streak-
free finish is required.

Made using a phosphate-
free formulation, that

has been certified under
the EU Ecolabel.

2x1.5L ECO-EV8-2X1.!

6x750ml ECO-EVED8-RF-6X750 E

Perfumed Multi-
Surface Cleaner
EV10

Developed for use with

a trigger bottle or mop
bucket application. This
highly concentrated
formulation has been
designed as a versatile
washroom and general-
purpose cleaner that has
a fresh citrus fragrance.

Ideal for the cleaning of all
hard washable surfaces
and floors. Recommended
dilutions are dependent
on the condition and
soiling level of the floor and
surfaces fo be cleaned.

EV10

3x1L ED10/1L

4x325ml EV10/X2 E

6x750ml EVOESD-10-RF-6X750

Perfumed Virucidal
Cleaner EV14

A highly concentrated,
perfumed disinfectant
cleaner. Suitable for use
on most non-porous
hard surfaces, for a one
stage cleaning and
disinfection routine that
leaves a refreshing scent.

Conforms to EN1276,

EN1650 (yeast), EN13727,
EN13624, EN16615, EN14476
(enveloped viruses) and
EN16777 (enveloped viruses)
with a contact time of 5
minutes when diluted to 4%.

6x750ml EVOESD-14-RF-6X750

www.cleenol.com

for cleaning d
stainless steel

CONCENTRATES

> daily maintenance
of urinals and toilets.

A fragrant thixotropic toilet
cleaner and descaler.

Pleasantly perfumed.
Removes soil and scale
deposits at the same time.

A complete cleaner that
leaves foilets clean and fresh.

2x1.5L Eve

3L - N a1 EVo/IL

Azl b, 12x500mi EVOESD-9-RF-12X500
6x750ml EVOESD-8-RF-6X750

Perfumed Virucidal Cleaner

Antibacterial Multi-
Surface Cleaner
EV11

An effective 4-in-1 product
that deodorises, descales,
cleans and sanitises.
Suitable for use on tables,
walls and most other
hard surfaces. Leaves a
refreshing. mild fragrance.
Removes limescale.

This product conforms
fo EN 1276 when diluted
to 2.7% with a contact
fime of 5 minutes.

EV11
3xIL ED11/1L
4x325ml EV11/X2

6x750ml EVOESD-11-RF-6X750

EV12

A highly concentrated,
disinfectant cleaner, for use
on most non-porous hard
surfaces. Suitable for use

in food preparation areas
and for one-stage cleaning
and disinfection routines.

Conforms to EN1276,

EN1650 (yeast), EN13727,
EN13624,EN16615, EN14476
(enveloped viruses) and
EN16777 (enveloped viruses)
with a confact time of 5
minutes when diluted fo 4%.

2x1.5L EV12
3x1L ED12/1L
4x325ml EV12/X2

6x750ml EVOESD-12-RF-6X750

Evolution X2 Starter
Kit

The kit includes the
ergonomic trigger spray
and a water cartridge,
when you receive the kit,
Simply fill the water cartridge
and lock it info place in

the system along with your
chosen super concentrate.

Don't forget to recycle the
packaging it came in.

1 x Ki EV/X2START

Evolution
Dispensers
Allow you to dose Evolution

products at the correct
dosage every time.

Waill mounted for safety
and convenience.

Bucket EVOMXX-BUCKET-DISP
Flask EVOMXX-FLASK-DISP

Sink EVOMXX-SINK-DISP

Use biocides safel
Always read the label and product information before us

09



Machine

Warewashin

The average commercial dishwasher
rack takes 24 dinner plates, so the
dishwasher is washing plates at a

rate of one every 4 seconds.

The biggest cost in dishwashing is
labour, followed by energy. Chemicals

account for about 8% of the total cost.

Most common is the single tank machine
- 80% of the market. Moving rack and

flight machines can be found in larger

operations, such as hospital main wash ups.

Front loaders are of two types, domestic
types which start and finish empty of
water, and commercial ones which have
a wash tank remaining full of water.

Glasswashers in bars are of this type.

10

There is no special mechanisms in dishwashing
- the machines cleans by recirculating

the wash water over and over again.

A typical 60 second cycle;
The wash lasts for 45 seconds or so; the
hot 565-65°C water containing detergent

is circulated through the wash arms.

The arms spin due to offset jets, creating a
changing vortex of water over the plates.
The wash stops and there is a 5 second

dwell to allow the dirty water fo drain off.

The final rinse - fresh 80-90°C water - removes
the dirty wash water and heats the plates so
they will dry quickly.The heat also kills germs.
Rinse aid is injected into this water

to aid the drying process.

For a cleaner, safer world.



Z

P,
Machine Dishwash Detergents S S M OS

*Other sizes are available, please refer fo our standard price list.

Premium Dishwasher Soft Water
Dishwasher Detergent Dishwasher
Detergent Detergent

A low-foaming liquid
designed for use only
through commercial

and industrial machine
dishwashers. Its powerful
formulation removes the
heaviest of soiling. Suitable
for the washing of crockery
and cutlery in medium/
hard water conditions.

Not suitable for hand
washing of crockery
and utensils or for use
on aluminium.

The product is designed

for use only with the

Cleenol Automatic

Dosing System (ADS).

2x5L OSM-PDD-2X5

A caustic-based low-foaming
dishwasher detergent
designed for use in areas

of soft to moderately

hard water. Its powerful

blend of ingredients is
particularly effective at
removing greasy stains

from ceramics, porcelain,
china and crockery.

Due fo its low-foaming
properties, Osmos
Dishwasher Detergent
is especially useful in
automated cleaning
processors, CIP systems,
blanchers, tray, crate
and rack washing
machines and fryers.

Not for use on aluminium.
Not suitable for hand
dishwashing.

5

A caustic-based low-foaming
dishwasher detergent
designed to be used in

soft water areas, or where

a softener is fitted to the
machine. Effectively cleans
ceramics, porcelain,

china and crockery.

Due to its low-foaming
properties, Osmos
Economy Dishwasher
Detergent is particularly
useful in automated
cleaning processors, CIP
systems, blanchers, fray,
crate and rack washing
machines and fryers.

Not for use on aluminium
or silverware. Not suitable
for hand dishwashing.

2x5L OSM-SWDD-2X5

. 10L OSM-SWDD-10
0L OSM-DD-10
2-in-1 Dishwasher Universal Glass Aluminium-Safe
Detergent & Dishwasher Dishwasher
A dishwasher defergent Deiergeni Deiergent

that combines a powerful
wash action with a built in
rinse-aid in a single liquid.
The innovative rinse aid
additive alters the normal
behaviour of rinse water
meaning there is no need
for a separate rinse aid.

Provides the convenience
of a single-use product for
single tank and front load
dishwashers only. Suitable
for use in both soft and
hard water areas. Can be
used also for glasswash
machines. Not suitable for
conveyor or flight machines.

Not suitable for hand

A low-foaming detfergent,
suitable for use in both
dishwasher and glasswasher
machines. Suitable for

use in soft fo moderately
hard water areas.

The product is designed
for use only with the
Cleenol Autfomatic
Dosing System (ADS).

Not suitable for hand
dishwashing.

5

A low-caustic, low-foaming
liquid designed for use

in automatic machine
dishwashers. It contains a
powerful blend of alkaline
cleaning agents and
scale-inhibitors. Suitable for
washing crockery, cutlery
including aluminium and
silverware and glassware.
Can be used with septic
fanks. Can be used in

all water conditions.

The product is designed
for use only with the
Cleenol Automatic
Dosing System (ADS).

Not suitable for hand

dishwashing. dishwashing.

?x5l. 2x5L OSM-ASDD-2X5*
Tannin Remover Dishwasher Powder Dishwasher Tablets
Dishwasher Suitable for domestic and Individually wrapped
Deiergenl commercial dishwashing dishwasher tablets,

A heavy-duty low-foaming
dishwasher detergent
designed to remove
tough tannin stains from
crockery, left behind by
teq, coffee and wine.

Performs best in soft to
moderately hard water
conditions. Special
ingredients prevent scaling
of the dish washing machine
even in harder water areas.

Highly concentrated

formulation gives greater economy
in use. Not for use on silverware,
aluminium and polycarbonate.

The product is designed for use only with
the Cleenol Automatic Dosing System
(ADS). Not suitable for hand dishwashing.

2x5L OSM-TRDD-2X5*

www.cleenol.com

machines where a separate
rinse additive is used.

Possesses excellent food
soil removal properties and
can be manually dosed
for controlled economy.
Suitable for crockery,
ufensils and glassware.

A high quality, low foaming,
concentrated detergent
formulated for all makes of
dishwashing machines.

Protects china
patterns and metal-ware.

12.5kg

OSM-DPOW-12.5

formulated for use in
domestic dishwashers.

The fablets have 6 functions:
wash, rinse, water soffening,
glass protfection, stain
removal and stainless

steel protection.

x100 OSM-DTAB-100




Automatic
Dosing

Taking the stress out of dosing. ,&

Setting up your dishwasher with our automatic dosing
unit is one of the most cost-effective measures you
can undertake. The Automatic Dosing System (ADS) =
perfectly measures and doses the correct amount of
product throughout each stage of the wash cycle,
from detergent to rinse aid. The system works with

a wide variety of commercial dishwashers and can

be set up with custom dosage rates taking into

consideration water hardness.
ADS/@D200-SIL

Expert Engineers

Our team of engineers offer a personalised service,

analysing your needs and offering full guidance and additional peristaltic pump for dosing sanitiser.
support to help you make the most of a dosing unit. * Easy installation and set-up

* One system for Probe Mode, Probeless Hood Mode,
Quantura 200 Probeless Tunnel Mode
The Quantura 200 is a peristaltic pump dosing system » High-quality brushless DC motors
for dosing dishwash detergent and rinse aid into a wide + Pump status lights and on/off indication light
variety of commercial dishwashers including conveyor/ » Super low flow rates
flight, hood and door type dishwashing machines. + Full text LCD in nine different languages
This system also provides the option to incorporate an + Secure access code option

12 For a cleaner, safer world.



Premium E
Dishwasher Rinse
Aid

This high-strength premium
rinse aid is dosed at a

lower rate, and offers
improved performance

in hard water areas. u; l.

To be used in conjunction
with all Osmos dishwasher
detergents through
built-in or external auto
dosing equipment.

SOWSO

Ensures the rapid drying of
crockery and glassware to
a streak-free, sparkling finish
and prevents spotting.

The product is added to the E-l
final stage of the cycle.

2x5L OSM-PDRA-2X . -

Cabinet Glasswash

For use in enclosed

cabinet auto-glass washing
machines. Suitable for
medium to hard water areas.

Use in conjunction with
Osmos Universal Glass &
Dishwasher Rinse Aid fo
enhance the visual quality
of the cleaned glasses.

Specially designed for
use through automatic
dosing systems.

Safe to use on all glasses.
Contains no caustic,

which is responsible

for the etching of glassware.

Effectively removes soiling, including lipstick,
without affecting beer head retention.

2x5L OSM-CG-2X5

Glass Renovator
Liquid

A highly alkaline detergent
specially formulated

to renovate glassware,

removing protein and fatty
films which cause clouding.

Effective in both hard and
soft water conditions, and
af low temperatures.

Prevents the build-up of scale
in dish-washing machines,
even in hard water areas.

Highly concentrated
formulation gives
greater economy in use.This product is
not suitable for use on Polycarbonate.

The product is designed for use only
with the Cleenol Automatic Dosing
System in glass washing machines.
Not suitable for hand dishwashing.

2x5L OSM-GRL-2X5

www.cleenol.com

Machine Rinse Aids

Dishwasher Rinse @
Aid

To be used in conjunction
with all Osmos dishwasher
defergents through

built-in or external auto
dosing equipment.

Added to the final stage D'B,
of the cycle, it ensures the m

rapid drying of crockery

and glassware fo a -.ﬁ_
-

streak-free, sparkling finish
and prevents spofting.

2x5L OSM-DRA-2X5 “\\

SOWSO

OSMOS

Universal Glass &
Dishwasher Rinse
Aid

Specially formulated for ‘

use in both dishwashers {,-.:l
and glasswashers for easier e
chemical management 'I
To be used in conjunction ug 'D
with all Osmos dish and o (F]
glasswash detfergents [r——
LS

through built-in or external
auto dosing equipment.

Added to the final stage

of the cycle, it ensures the “\ % 4
rapid drying of crockery

and glassware to a

streak-free, sparkling finish

and prevents spotting.

2x5L OSM-UGDRA-2X5

Glasswashing

Soft Water Cabinet
Glasswash

For use in enclosed
cabinet auto glass washing
machines and designed
for use in soft water areas

Use in conjunction with
Osmos Universal Glass &
Dishwasher Rinse Aid fo
enhance the visual quality
of the cleaned glasses.

Specially designed for
use through automatic
dosing systems.

Safe to use on all
glasses. Contains no caustic, which is
responsible for the etching of glassware.

Effectively removes soiling, including lipstick,
without affecting beer head retention.

2

Cabinet Glasswash
Rinse Aid

For use in enclosed
cabinet auto-glass
washing machines.

Added to the final stage

of the cycle, it ensures the
rapid drying of glassware
to a streak-free, sparkling
finish and prevents spotting

2x5L OSM-CGRA-2X5

Glass Renovator
Powder

A powdered detergent
formulated for the
refurbishment of glassware.

Can also be used in the pre-
treatment of new glassware
to remove all traces of
chemicals used in glass
manufacture, especially
mould-release agents.

The head retention and
lacing characteristics of
beers will be maximised.

May be used as an aid

to the normal maintenance cleaning of
cabinet and rotary brush-type glass washing
machines where the detergent action of the
product will benefit the machine interior.

10kg OSM-GRP-10

2.5kg OSM-GRP-2.5

Tannin Remover
Powder

A multi-component powder
designed for the removal
of fea and coffee stains.

For use on china, plastic,
melamine, stainless steel,
chrome and most metals
(except aluminium).

OSM-TRP-3.5

13



GRYSTAL BRITE

LAUNDRY DETERGENTS

EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANGE FROM THE VERY FIRST
STAGE IN THE WASH CYCLE.

Our liquid laundry detergents offer exceptional results,
and are designed to be easily added into the wash cycle
as part of an automatic dosing system.

The wash stage is the first stage of cleaning, and
involves the removal of any soils that may be present
on the fibres of textiles. We can group the types of soil
commonly encountered as follows:

e Water-soluble soils

Solid particulate soils

Hydrophobic soils

¢ Proteins

Bleachable stains

14

SURFACTANTS

Surfactants are responsible for most of the cleaning
performance. They provide this by absorbing and
emulsifying the soil into the water and also by reducing
the water's surface tension to improve wetting.

BUILDERS

Builders are water softeners which help remove mineral
ions from water (particularly in hard water areas) to
improve cleaning performance.

Builders and surfactants work together to achieve soil
removal, and the washing effect of the builder may
exceed that of the surfactant.

SOIL TYPES

Find out what these symbols
mean in our guide for different
types of soils on page 18.

O0Q
SO

For a cleaner, safer world.



*Other sizes are available, please refer fo our standard price list.

Premium Bio
Laundry Detergent

A highly concentrated,
phosphate-free biological
liquid detergent designed
for most types of soiling.
This detergent contains
both surfactants and
builders, offering excellent
stain removal properties,
eliminating or greatly
reducing the need for pre-
washing or pre-soaking.

Can be used through
a roller-ball or auto-
dosing equipment.

Safe fo use with
Ozone systems.

2x5L CRZ22X5
1oL CRzz10
20L CRzz20

Premium Pearl Bio
Laundry Detergent

A highly concentrated
biological laundry detergent
that contains a synergistic
blend of surfactants, anti-
redeposition agents, opfical
brightening agents, water
softeners and enzymes.

Contains enzymes that help
break down protein, starches,
and fat that are offen found
in food stains, sweat and
other common stains.

It has been extensively
evaluated and been found
safe to use with Ozone
disinfection laundry systems.
1oL CYP35/10

Bio Laundry Powder

A low lather, phosphate-
free biological defergent
washing powder suitable
for all washing machines
and water conditions.

Suitable for hand washing.

Contains enzymes that help
break down profein, starches,
and fat that are offen found
in food stains, sweat and
other common stains.

Special formula works
effectively at low
temperatures.

Removes stubborn stains in
one wash, even at 40°C.

Measuring scoop
included in each pack.

10kg 031118

www.cleenol.com

GRYSTAL BRITE

SUPPLY ROADMAP

Laundry Detergents

Bio Laundry
Detergent

A concentrated, phosphate-
free biological liquid
detfergent designed for
most types of soiling.

PRE-AUDIT

The product has excellent
stain removal properties
even at temperatures as low
as 30 °C, thus eliminating or
greatly reducing the need for
pre-washing or pre-soaking.

Pre-audit on-site survey
to ensure the viability of
our Auto Dosing System
(ADS).

Contains an invigorating
and fresh fragrance.

AupIT

If the criteria are met, we
will conduct a full audit
visit to survey current
products and systems
being used.

We will identify the
current cost per wash,
any quality issues and
perform a test wash if
required.

0

Non-Bio Laundry
Detergent

We will define what
Crystalbrite products
and custom wash
programmes would
benefit your wash results.

A phosphate-free
non-biological liquid
defergent designed as
a one-shot product for
most types of soiling.

Its excellent stain removing
properties give superb
results leaving clothes
clean and fresh.

PROPOSAL

We provide a detailed
analysis of our offering vs.
products currently being
used.

The product has been
formulated so that the
need for rewashing or
presoaking is eliminated
or dramatically reduced.

10L CRLD1/10*

A proposed
recommendation includes
proposed products and
pricing, indicating any
savings that you could
pocket.

FOLA

® [f you are happy to
progress, we complete
a "Free On Loan
Agreement” for 3 years.

Non-Bio Laundry
Powder

Alow lather, phosphate-free
non-biological detergent
washing powder suitable
for all washing machines
and water conditions.

INSTALLATION, TRAINING & SUPPLY

® Cleenol's Installation
Team will advise on the
installation date.

Suitable for hand washing.

Special formula works
effectively at low
temperatures.

® Atinstallation, all custom
wash programmes are
Measuring scoop installed and wall charts
included in each pack.

are hung up.

Removes stubborn stains in
one wash, even at 40°C.

10kg 031107

® Laundry staff are trained
on best practices on
washing and drying.

@ ® Chemicals and SDS are
supplied.

15



FABRIG GONDITIONERS

EVERYBODY LOVES THE FEELING OF SOFT FABRIGS.

Machine washing puts great stress on textiles,
particularly on cotton and wool. The fibres of the fabric
surface are squashed and frayed, and this condition
hardens while drying the laundry in air, giving the
laundry a harsh feel.

Adding one of our fabric conditioners to the final rinse
will result in laundry that feels softer.

This can either be done manually, or as part of our
Automatic Dosing Systems

16

WHY DO | NEED FABRIC CONDITIONER WHEN THE TUMBLE
DRYER EFFECTIVELY SOFTENS FABRIC?

Whilst tumble dryers will help to soften fabrics, using
our fabric conditioners:

accelerates drying times,
reduces static build-up,
minimises wrinkling,
makes ironing easier,

leaves a lasting fragrance long after washing.

IT'S ONLY A LITTLE BIT OF STATIC...

The anti-static nature of our fabric conditioners
eliminates fabric cling during handling and wearing,
reduces crackling noises and attracts less dust.

For a cleaner, safer world.



Premium Bergamot
& Amber Fabric
Conditioner

A concentrated fabric
conditioner that leaves
clothes and fabrics soft
and smelling fresh.

Perfume encapsulation
technology helps release
the luxurious fragrance
slowly for long-lasting scent.

Built-in anti-static agents
help fo make ironing easier
and prolong fabric life.

Phosphate-free formulation.

1oL CB-PBAFC-10

Fabric Conditioners

Premium Lily of
the Valley Fabric
Conditioner

A concentrated formulation
that leaves clothes

fresh and soft, with a

deep luxurious feel.

Contains persistent fragrance
technology which slowly

— releases fragrance long after
[ washing and tumble drying.

Also contains a built-in
anti-static agent, making
ironing easier and
prolonging fabric life.

5L CRLD9/5
1oL CRLD9/10
20L CRLD9/20

Jasmine Fabric
Conditioner

Specially designed fo leave
textiles fresh and soft, giving
them a luxurious, fiuffy feel.

Protects fabrics against
stretching, fading
and bobbling.

Contains a built-in
anti-static agent that
makes ironing easier and
prolongs fabric life.

A tropical jasmine perfume
gives a pleasant, long-
lasting scent to the wash

1oL CRLDX/10

~

s

Economy Jasmine
Fabric Conditioner

Designed to leave
clothes soft and fresh.

Contains a built-in anti-static
agent, making ironing easier
and prolonging fabric life.

A delicate jasmine fragrance
gives a pleasant and
lasting scent to the wash.

5L CRLD3/5
1oL CRLD3/10
. 20L CRLD3/20

GUIDE TO TEXTILE LABELLING

www.cleenol.com

Indicated by a ‘wash tub’ with other symbols inside.

Max temperature 40°C
Max temperature 60°C

X Do not wash I"

Washing Symbols

Suitable for a cotton wash
(maximum agitation)

Suitable for a synthetics wash
(medium agitation)

x§oNoNe

Suitable for a woollen wash
(minimum agitation)

Hand wash only —

Drying Symbols

Indicated by a square with other symbols inside.

May be tumble dried

May be tumble dried on a
delicate setting

May be tumble dried on a
normal heat setting

Do not tumble dry

Hang dry

Drip dry, do not iron

Dry flat

GRYSTAL BRITE

THINKING OF
BECOMING
A LAUNDRY

DISTRIBUTOR?

AN ADDITONAL INCOME STREAM FOR
YOUR BUSINESS.

The idea of becoming a laundry
distributor can be a daunting
thought, the wide variety of
products and dosing systems
can seem like too much of an
investment with little return.

Perhaps you have no knowledge of
this specialist sector?

NO PROBLEM

Cleenol will provide you with a full,
professionally supported, package
of training for you and your clients
to get you started in the world of
laundry.

We include free wash trials to
show the great results and savings
that can be achieved to win you
their business and build a stable
client base.

Ironing Symbols
Indicated by an iron symbol with other icons inside.

X Do not iron
5 Cool - 110°C
5 Warm -150°C
a Hot - 200°C

Chlorine Bleaching

Can be chlorine bleached

K Do not chlorine bleach

Dry Cleaning

Denotes that the article MUST
NOT be dry cleaned

17



GRYSTAL BRITE

LAUNDRY ADDITIVES AND
WASH BOOSTERS

WHEN YOUR WASHING NEEDS THAT LITTLE EXTRA KICK.

Not all soilings and stains can be easily removed by
detergents alone, no matter how many times you repeat
awash.

Adding an additive to the wash cycle gives your
detergent the extra bit of oomph it needs to remove
even the most stubborn soiling and stains.

(© water-soLUBLE SOILS

These include sugars, inorganic salts, urea, and
perspiration. For the most part, these can be removed
by detergents.

@ 50LID PARTICULATE SOILS

Typical examples include rust, metal oxides, soot
(carbon black), carbonates, silicates, and humus. The
use of Laundry Sour will help treat these.

18

& HvoropHoBIC SOILS

These include animal fats, vegetable oils, sebum,
mineral oil, and grease. Our Laundry Oil Emulsifier will
break down these soilings and improve the performance
of the detergent.

&) PROTEINS

Blood, grass, egg, milk, starch and keratin from skin all
form protein-based stains. These require enzymes, heat
or alkali to hydrolyze and denature them into smaller
parts before they can be removed by the surfactants.

() BLEACHABLE STAINS

Some stains, such as wine, coffee, tea, fruit juices and
vegetable stains can be bleached. Bleaching is an
oxidation reaction which turns the coloured substance
into a colourless one, which either stays on the fabric or
may be easier to wash out.

For a cleaner, safer world.



Laundry Additives GR ys TAL BRI TE

Low Temp Laundry - Laundry Oxy Stain [ Alkaline Laundry -~
Oxy Stain Remover Remover Liquid Wash Booster
I'Iqwd A super-concentrated A concentrated, liquid

solution of hydrogen
peroxide.

An effective oxygen- alkaline detergent booster.

based low temperature
liquid destainer based on
phthalimido peroxyhexanoic
acid, which removes stains
at temperatures as low as

Effectively augments
Provides effective stain cleaning performance.
removal on white and

coloured washes in Eliminates the need for

30°C. savi q higher temperatures. separate presoaking of
- Saving energy an heavily soiled garments.

reducing wash times. 0L CRDESTAIN35/10

Has broad antibacterial and 20L CRDESTAIN35

fungicidal activity at 40°C.

Complies with BS EN 1276
and BS EN 1650. Kills 99.999%
germs in 15 minutes at 40°C.

1oL CRLTD/10

g

Concentrated Laundry Oil - Laundry Sour
Laun il Emulsifier

o d'ry ° uisihie Specially formulated fo
Emulsifier A 30% laundry oil prevent the yellowing
Carefully formulated for emulsifier designed fo of fqbric (galling) and
the treatment of heavily be added directly o the fabric damage through
soiled work wear. pre-wash to emulsify oily the neutralisation of alkali

) and fatty deposits. present in rinse-water.

Particularly effective in
the removal of mineral
oil and greasy stains.

20L CRSOUR/20/13404

Can also be added
fo the main wash for
additional emulsification.

A synergistic booster product
for all washing processes
suitable for both cotton and
polyester-cotton, designed

to work in conjunction

with laundry detfergent.

10L 085699/10

20L 085789

homover Powder UNDERSTANDING WASH GYGLES
Remover Powder

Designed fo be used in . r al - .
conjunction with your Choosing the right wash cycle is important when it comes to caring
normal powder or liquid for fabrics, but why? Using the wrong setting can prematurely
product. Contains an oxygen g 5

bloaoh systern, which, ot increase wear, dull colours and stretch/warp fabrics.
high temperatures, exerts a

positive soil-ifting action on GUTTUNS

organic stains without any
adverse effects on the fabric. As the name suggests, this setting is suitable for cotton garments or clothes that
specially formulated require a high agitation wash, like bed sheets and towels. A high-speed spin setting

for pre-soaking prior fo is often used in a cotton wash so it is not recommended for delicate fabrics.
normal washing as an aid

to washing efficiency. SYNTHETIGS

Can also be added . A |
fo the main wash as a For acrylic, polyester and other man-made fabrics. The cycle is usally

Poost fo stain removal. a medium agitation wash that uses a lower speed spin.

: DELICATES

This is ideal for wool, silks and similar fabrics that can be washed in a
machine. This is a low agitation wash with a lower speed spin.

@ In all cases, always refer to the label instructions. Our automatic dosing systems simplify
choosing the correct cycle, saving time and ensuring the product is dosed correctly.

www.cleenol.com 19



cden
Cleen

edencleen products have been
developed around the following
principles and ingredients:

+ RSPO certified palm
oil derivatives.

+ No animal derived products.
+ Cruelty free.

+ Minimal petrochemical
derived products.

+ No parabens, formaldehyde,
CMI/MIT, triclosan, phosphates,
chlorine bleaches, optical
brighteners, quaternary
ammonium compounds.

+ VOC free and
phosphate, EDTA,

+ NTA free.

+ Recyclable / recycled
packaging.

+ 100% bio-based surfactant
- made by using bio-
basedethylene oxide
which is manufactured
from biomass ethanol.

* Bioethanol, naturally
derived acids, sugar-
based surfactants, bio-
based solvents, low
impact preservatives.

The edencleen range also
includes bio and enzyme
solutions to tackle difficult
stains, long term grease
build up and malodours.

20

edencleen -

Concentrated
Enzyme Digester

Powerful enzymes blended

with defergents work

fogether to achieve

excellent hard and soft et
surface cleaning.The chran
enzymes break down

odour-causing compounds

in a variety of soiling types

including odours from

urine, vomit and food spills.

The product can be used

on soft surfaces such as

carpets, upholstery and

fabrics and may be used

in carpet water extraction machines.

Due to the nature of this product, variations

in colour may occur alongside potential

sedimentation. This is quite normal and does |
not impact the performance of the product.

edencleen No-Rinse -
Floor Degreaser

Designed to effectively
remove grease and fafs
from floors that have
become slippery.

Enzymes digest impregnated et
grease deposits, making LIRS
floors both cleaner and safer.

Cleaning time is saved
without the need to
rinse the product away.
Simply allow to air dry.

Suitable for use on most
types of flooring including
altro, ceramic, tiles and efc.
2x5L EDN-NRFD-2X5

2x5L EDN-CED-2X5
6x1L EDN-CED-6X1

6x750ml HDR EDN-CED-RF-6X750

edencleen Drain - edencleen Enzyme
Maintainer Urinal Blocks

An enzyme-based product
designed to break down

oils, fats, grease and other
organic matter that can
cause blockages in drainage
systems or grease fraps.

An excellent low-hazard

alternative to aggressive
caustic and bleach 3
based products. i

Can be manually dosed
or through a battery
operated dispensing unit.

This product contains naturally derived

materials. As a result, product colour may

vary and a small amount of sedimentation is | |
fo be expected.This is normal and does not

impact the performance of the product.

A lemon-scented urinal
deodoriser and freshener
with powerful enzyme action.

Each block combines
chemical cleaning agents
with safe, biological activity
to remove the solids that
cause blockages and
washroom odours.

L

Additional benefits include
reducing the water flush
frequency. Typically 100,000
litres of water can be

saved in a single year just
by reducing flush intervals
to between four and six
times every 24 hours.

Average contents: 50 blocks.

2x5L EDN-DM-2X5 1.1kg EDN-EUB-1X1.1

DISPENSER ADS/BODD

edencleen Odour - edencleen -
Neutraliser Urinal Cleaner &

A ready-to-use enzyme
based deodoriser.

Powerful enzymes break

down organic compounds

responsible for bad odours. LC}
Suitable for use on both soft

and hard surfaces including

carpets, upholstery, flooring, -
files, urinals and etc.

Contains a light vanilla
fragrance to help mask
the malodour while the
enzymes break destroy
the organic compounds.

This is a natural product and as such its colour
may vary and a small amount of sediment
may be noticed.This is quite usual and does
not affect the performance of the product

2x5L EDN-ON-2X5

6x750ml HDR EDN-ON-RF-6X750

Deodoriser

A ready-tfo-use enzyme
product, specifically
designed for use in bath

and washroom areas. et

Its 2-in-1action dispels chean)

odours caused by urine —_

and prevents the build-up

of uric acid scale.

Designed for use in and

around urinal bowls, channel

urinals and surrounding S ——

walls and floors.

Used daily, the product will keep urinals free
from odour and scale.The effects of the
product are most apparent in low flush systems.

2x5L EDN-UD-2X5 l

6x750ml HDR EDN-UD-RF-6X750

For a cleaner, safer world.



edencleen All-
Purpose Sanitiser

An all-purpose sanitiser
based on organic

acid produced by the
fermentation of plant
feedstocks and a mild, plant-
derived cleaning agent.

edencleen

edencleen Fabric
Conditioner

A concentrated fabric
conditioner that contains a
built-in antistatic agent fo
make ironing easier whilst
prolonging fabric life.

edencleen Laundry
Liquid

A non-biological and
phosphate free liquid

detergent with effective
stain removal properties.

Designed for light to

2x5L  ED-OPLC-2XS medium soiling, leaving n
Complies with EN 1276 clothes clean and fresh. iy
and EN 14476 (enveloped s
viruses) with a contact Unfragranced so can #— -
time of 30 seconds. be used for overalls in A il
food production areas.
2x5L EDN-OPLD-2X5
2x5L EDN-APS-2X5
edencleen - edencleen Toilet edencleen Washing
Multi-Surface Cleaner Gel Up Liquid
Degreaser

A low-hazard hard surface
cleaner and degreaser.
Safely and effectively cuts
through grease and grime.

Can be used on a variety
of surfaces including:

This naturally acidic toilet
cleaning gel is designed
for frequent use.

The high viscosity gel
allows the product to cling
to surfaces for longer fo
help keeps foilets and

A high performance,
washing up liquid, designed
for the removal of grease
and food soiling from
crockery, cutlery and
glasses and formulated fo
keep any environmental
impact as low as possible.

- floors urinals scale free.

. walls b 2x5L EDN-WUL-2X5
A light scent is incorporated N

+ canopies 20L EDN-WUL-20

extractor fans
the external areas of ovens

to help mask raw material
smells while leaving behind
a refreshing scent.

- deep fat fryers
+ the mojority of catering Suitable for use with septic tanks.
equipment.
12x750ml EDN-TCG-12X750
2x5L EDN-MSD-2X5
6x750ml HDR EDN-MSD-RF-6X750 u
edencleen edencleen Window -

Washroom Cleaner

A 2-in-1 product designed
for use in all bathrooms
and washrooms. Cleans
and descales in a

single operation.

Formulated for frequent use.

Effective in removing water
marks from shower screens,
removing limescale from taps
and removing grease and
grime from around bath tubs,
tiles, bathroom floors and etc.

& Glass Cleaner

Designed for use
anywhere that a streak-
free finish is required.

This includes glass,
Perspex, aluminium
and stainless steel.

The product effectively
cuts through grease and
atmospheric grime leaving
a brilliant, smearfree shine.

Leaves a bright smear-free shine.

2x5L EDN-WCR-2X5 2x5L EDN-WGC-2X5

6x750ml HDR EDN-WCR-RF-6X750 6x750ml HDR EDN-WGC-RF-6X750

www.cleenol.com



face Sanitisers

Virucidal Cleaner
EV12

A highly concentrated,

disinfectant cleaner, for

use on most non-porous

hard surfaces. E

Suitable for use in food
preparation areas and for
one-stage cleaning and
disinfection routines.

Conforms to EN1276,

EN1650 (yeast), EN13727,
EN13624, EN16615, EN14476
(enveloped viruses) and
EN16777 (enveloped viruses)
with a contact time of 5
minutes when diluted to 4%. -

6x750ml EVOESD-12-RF-6X750

Steritec -

Concentrated
Perfumed Virucidal
Cleaner

A specially formulated
disinfectant with a fresh
eucalyptus fragrance,
perfect for creating a
relaxing atmosphere in
any non-food-related
environment without
compromising on
hygiene efficacy.

Designed to efficiently
eliminate 99.99% bacteria,
viruses and yeasts on various
hard surfaces in 60 seconds at 4% dilution. .

Conforms to EN1276, EN13727, EN13624,
EN1650 (yeast), EN16615, EN14476 (full

virucidal) and EN16777 (limited virucidal). =
2x5L STE-PVC-CON-2X5

6x750ml STE-PVC-RF-6X750

Lift Spray Cleaner

with Bactericide

A ready-to-use liquid cleaner
with a powerful bactericide.
Capable of removing a
wide variety of ingrained
and greasy soiling.

Contains no perfumes

so is non-tainting and
therefore food safe, making
it ideal for cleaning of food
preparation areas. May be
used to clean and disinfect
all hard surfaces including
refrigerators, freezers,

cold displays, salad bars,
microwaves, sfainless steel
surfaces, canopies and chopping boards.

Conforms to EN1276 killing 99.999% of bacteria

in 30 seconds. Also conforms to EN13697,
EN13727,EN16615, EN1650 (yeast) and -
EN13624 (yeast) with a 5 minute contact time.

2x5L 053212X5 s
6x750ml 057549

6x750ml HDR 056542/6

22

Perfumed Virucidal
Cleaner EV14

A highly concentrated,
perfumed disinfectant
cleaner. Suitable for use
on most non-porous hard E
surfaces, for a one-stage
cleaning and disinfection
routine that leaves a
refreshing scent.

Conforms to EN1276,

EN1650 (yeast), EN13727,
EN13624, EN16615, EN14476
(enveloped viruses) and
EN16777 (enveloped viruses)
with a contact time of &
minutes when diluted to 4%.

. =
4x325ml EV14/X2 E

6x750ml EVOESD-14-RF-6X750

Steritec
Concentrated
Virucidal Cleaner

A specially formulated
disinfectant for most
non-porous hard surfaces.
What sets this product
apart is ifs fragrance-free
formula, making it perfect
for use in food preparation
areas where maintaining a
neutral scent is essential.

Designed to efficiently
eliminate 99.99% bacteria,
viruses and yeasts on
various hard surfaces in 60
seconds at 4% dilution. 3

Conforms to EN1276, EN13727, EN13624,
EN1650 (yeast), EN16615, EN14476 (full

virucidal) and EN16777 (limited virucidal). -
2x5L STE-VC-CON-2X5
6x750ml HDR STE-VC-RF-6X750

Antibacterial Multi-
Surface Cleaner
MX3

A food-safe concentrated
cleaner and sanitiser.
Contains no perfume.

Suitable for most hard
surfaces. Excellent grease
removal properties.

Complies with EN 1276
and EN 13697. Use
disinfectants safely.

Always read the label
and product information

before use.
2x2L MXX532
6x750ml MXX532/F ~

Perfumed
Antibacterial Multi-
Surface Cleaner
MX10

A 3-in-1 product designed
to clean, disinfect and
deodorise in one operation.

Contains a pleasant,
fioral perfume. Suitable
for cleaning most hard
surfaces, including floors,
walls and desks.

May be applied using a
cloth, mop or floor scrubber.
Not suitable for use on
food-contact surfaces.

Conforms to EN1276
when diluted to 3%. Use
disinfectants safely. .-

Always read the label
and product information
before use.

6

6x750ml MXX576/F

Lift Perfumed
Spray Cleaner with
Bactericide

Provides quick, easy
cleaning and sanitising
for all housekeeping areas
including desks, chairs,
table tops, washrooms,

lifts etc. Ready-to-use.

An effective hard surface
cleaner capable of
removing a wide variety of
ingrained and greasy soiling.

Conforms to EN1276
killing 99.999% of
bacteria in 30 seconds.
Also conforms to EN13697, EN13727,

EN16615, EN1650 (yeast) and EN13624 I‘AI

(yeast) with a 5 minufe contact time.

5L refill pack available for maximum economy. H

2x5L 053242X5 e

6x750ml 057697

6x750ml HDR 056621/6 =
-

Combat Alcorinse

An alcohol-based sanitiser
for hands and hard surfaces.

Combat Alcorinse is
designed as both a post-
wash hand disinfectant
in food production and
serving areas where very
high standards of hand
hygiene are required,
and as a quick-drying
surface sanitiser, applied
by either spray or swab.

Complies with the
European Suspension Test
BS EN 1276 and is effective
against Pseudomonas &
aeruginosa, Escherichia coli,

Staphylococcus aureus and

Enterococcus hirae with a I’ﬂ'
contact time 30 seconds.

2x5L CB121/2X5

For a cleaner, safer world.



Bactericidal Perfumed Impact Perfumed

Multipurpose Bactericidal Antibacterial Hard

Cleaner Multipurpose Surface Cleaner
Cleaner

A high performance product
providing an excellent
standard of cleaning,
degreasing and disinfection.

Designed for a wide
variety of applications
including the cleaning of
floors, walls, equipment
and for the interiors of
food delivery vehicles.
Ideal for use where food is
processed. Complies with
the BS EN 1276, kills 99.9%
of germs in 30 seconds.

A high-quality product
providing a superior
standard of cleaning,
degreasing and disinfection.

Designed for a wide variety
of applications including
the cleaning of fioors,

walls and equipment. Its
built-in residual antistatic
properties protect from

risk of static shock.

Can be used through pressure washer R

A 3-in-1 cleaner designed
to clean, sanitise and
deodorise in one operation.

Removes a wide range of
soils from hard surfaces,
leaving them clean and
safe. Contains a light floral
fragrance. Not to be used
in food preparation areas,
as tainting may occur.

Conforms to BS EN
1276 when diluted to
4% (30ml per 750ml).

Suitable for one stage cleaning and

or foaming equipment. Complies
disinfection of most hard surfaces,

Effective against: Listeria monocytogenes, with BS EN 1276 when diluted 1:50

MRSA, Salmonella typhimurium, Pseudomonas killing 99.9% germs in 30 seconds. — including floors, walls and counter tops.

aeruginosa, Escherichia coli, Staphylococcus | rg

aureus and Enferococcus hirae. 2x5L 083469/R — 2x5L 082777

2x5L 083452X5 < 6x750ml HDR 056721/6 éx750ml 082769 ~
20L 083456/20 6x750ml HDR CLE-IMP-RF-6X750

6x750ml HDR 083456/6F -— ]

Clean, sanitise and disinfect,

Chlorinated Powder
Sanitiser

A free-flowing blue powder
for the cleaning, sanitising
and deodorising of food
preparation surfaces and
internal components of

Nova Multipurpose
Sanitiser

An effective disinfectant,
cleaner and deodoriser,
allin a single operation.
Based on quaternary
ammonium compounds,

what's the difference?

While the terms may seem similar, there
are big differences between cleaning,
sanitising and disinfecting.

vending machines. gr —— - powerful cleaning chemicals Cleaning
L TH and deodorisers. Removing unwanted contaminants, such
Will remove stains from N 17— Al =M
chopping boards and sinks. I_"-_'_,—_I-lq_‘_-.— Designed for routine as soil, dirt and grease, from a surface,
K = use in hospitals, nursing material, or your hands, using soap

Complies with EN 1276 at
1% dilution with a contact
time of 30 seconds.

homes, clinics, surgeries, - ——
kitchens, canteens, hotels,

schools and offices; for

cleaning and disinfecting

floors, wallls, paintwork,

equipment, sinks, drains,

washrooms, lavatories, waste bins, etc.

and water or a proper surface cleaner.

Sanitising
Reducing (but not necessarily eliminating)
the number of bacteria on the surface to
levels considered safe as determined by

12.5kg 031166

Complies with EN1276 when dilufed to

3% with a contact time of 5 minutes. & public health codes or regulations.
2x5L BN1272
6X750mI HDR BN127F Disinfecting

Irreversibly inactivating pathogens
(microorganisms that may cause infections and
disease) including bacteria, viruses and fungi.

Sanitising Tablets & Wipes

Alcohol Wipes

High-Power
Sanitising Tablets

Sanitising Tablets

Chlorine-based disinfectant
tablets. More convenient and

A 200x200mm impregnated
non-woven wet wipe for

More convenient and safer - >
to use than tradifional liquid safer fo use than fraditional f - the sanitising of food
hypochlorite bleach. liquid hypochlorite bleach. g 5 probes and surfaces.
Dissolves with an effervescent Dissolves fo give a S,C,)Mion m“ﬂm E Alecholbased for fast drying.
action to give a solution ofreadyto-use sanitiser. mms Broad spectrum of activity,

= !
of ready-fo-use bleach. The active constituent | effective against 99.99% of
The acfive consfifuent is froclosene sodium ¥ E erms including bacteria
is triclosene sodium. . wq gnd viruses witl’?in 5 minutes
Each fablet yields 200 parts Each fablet yields 320 parts 3

per million of available
chlorine when placed in
5 litres of cold water.

DEFRA Approved - foot

& mouth disease, swine vesicular disease,
poultry diseases including avian influenza,
influenza of avian origin in mammails,

tuberculosis and General Orders.

6x200pcs

0625CHL/6

www.cleenol.com

per million of available
chlorine when placed in
750ml of cold water.

6x180,

062534/6

For sanitising food probes
and work surfaces. Suitable
for use in all areas where
food is being prepared

- food processing,
restaurants, hospitals,
residential homes, efc.

Complies with EN1276,
EN13624, EN13727, EN14348
and EN14476 (SARS Cov -2).

6x200 13646AW

Use biocides safely.
Always read the label and product information before use.

23



Detergents & Washing Up Liquids
L]

Premium Washing
Up Liquid MX1

A double strength
concentrate of MX4 Mixxit
Washing Up Liquid.

Fragrance-free, for general
cleaning and dishwashing
in all kitchen situations.

A concentrafe designed
to be used through the
bellows pump or swan
neck dispenser pump.
Economical in use.

2x2L MXX479

Everyday Washing
Up Liquid

An everyday detergent

for general cleaning and
dishwashing in all catering
and kifchen environments.

2x5L 020862UN

Liquid Detergent

A pale green unperfumed
detergent for the general
cleaning and dishwashing
in all catering and

kitchen environments.

For maximum economy,
use through a 5 litre swan
neck dispenser or a wall-
mounted bellows pump.

2x5L 020852X!

LA
T #fT

24

Concentrated
Detergent

A high-quality unperfumed
20% active concentrated
detergent for the general
cleaning and dishwashing
in all catering and

kitchen environments.

For maximum economy,
use through a 5 litre swan
neck dispenser or a wall-
mounted bellows pump.

Food safe.

2x5L 021432X5

Lo TRATED
TR

Concentrated
Germicidal
Detergent

A manual high active
pot washing detergent
containing an effective
bactericide to kill
micro-organisms and
prevent cross infection.

The product has efficient
degreasing properties and
may be used for cleaning
food storage areas and
preparation surfaces.

Complies with BS EN 1276
when used neat with a
5 minute contact time.

2B ! 0217225

20L 021721/20
High Active Imperial -
Washing Up Liquid Bactericidal

Detergent

A high-quality concentrated
30% active detergent to
effectively break down food
soils, leaving crockery and
cutlery squeaky clean.

Suitable for general
cleaning and dishwashing
in all kitchen situations.

Food safe.

2x5L 021502X5

A low foaming blend of
biodegradable detergents
and approved bactericide
for use in all catering
establishments for the
effective cleaning and
sterilisation of utensils

and work surfaces.

Complies with BSEN1276
when used at 1% in water
at 40°C and a contact
time of 3 minutes.

28t ) Fs2018/2
Washing Up Liquid White Spot -
Concentrated

A quality green 15% active
detergent for general
cleaning and dishwashing
in all catering and

kitchen environments.

2x5L 020822X5

Lemon Detergent

A high-quality, lemon
fragranced, amber
concentrated 20%
active detergent for the
hand dishwashing of
cutlery and crockery.

Ideal for large sink areas
in catering and kitchen
locations where economy
in use is required.

2X5L 021412X5

WIS 2
s T ]
3 L S TTRAEET

For a cleaner, safer world.



Washing Up Liquid
MX4

A high active content,
fragrance-free washing

up liquid for general
cleaning and dishwashing
in all kitchen situations.

This concentrate is designed
to be used through the
bellows pump or swan
neck dispenser pump.

Economical in use.

2x2L MXX587

Combat Descaler
PA

An acidic detergent based
on phosphoric acid.

It has wide applications as
a descaler in the brewing,
dairy and food industries
and is suitable for use in
all hardnesses of water.

General descaler for tanks,
pipes, heat exchanges, efc.
is particularly useful for the
removal of fish slime from fish
boxes and dried blood from
tiled surfaces in abattoirs.

Itis also an excellent
milkstone remover.

2x5L CB269/5

Kettle Descaler

A powerful kettle descaler
designed to remove the
white deposits caused by
limescale from all types
of kettle leaving them
sparkling bright and

help restore efficiency.

6x1L 010321

www.cleenol.com

Washing Up Liquid
EV1

A highly concentrated
65% active detergent
liquid for use in manual
hand washing of crockery,
utensils, cutlery, and in pot
wash sink applications.

Up to 300 applications
per pack (dosing 5ml
per 5 litres of water).

nish Remover

Descaler & Tarnish
Remover

Enables rapid removal
of scale deposits, metal
tarnish and hard water
scale from ferrous metals
and brightens aluminium
and chrome surfaces.

2x5L 010392X5

etergents & Washing Up Liquids

;
z

Antibacterial
Washing Up Liquid
EV4

A super concentrated
antibacterial washing up

liquid for additional peace of 0
mind, designed for manual q
washing of kitchen utensils ey
and equipment where | E z s

improved hygiene is required.

. |
Conforms fo BS EN 1276 |
when diluted to 0.1% -
under dirty conditions.

Metal Cleaners

Stainless Steel
Polish

Removes light soiling
and stains.

Deposits a film of food-
safe lubricant, leaving

a soft glowing finish. a
May also be used as a

protective film fo help prevent A

food and grease splatter S

from sticking to cooking

ranges and surfaces. o
—

Heawvier soiling should be
removed with a degreaser
or oven cleaner.

6x750ml 053688

Poolside Cleaner &
Descaler

A highly effective poolside
cleaner and descaler,
designed to remove water
scale and body fats from
poolsides, wet areas,

files, walls and poolside
fixtures and fittings.

Ideal for use in health clubs,
sports centres, leisure centres,
changing rooms, shower
areas and swimming pools.

2x5L CLE-PCD-2X5

Stainless Steel
Polish & Cleaner

For use on all stainless
steel surfaces, including
fridges, hobs and sinks.

Easy fo use, lifting away
dirt and grease effortlessly,
leaving an incredible shine.

12x400ml 052134

25



egreasers

Deep Fat Fryer
Powder

A strong, caustic powder for
cleaning deep fat fryers, as

well as utensils, baking trays
and machine components.

Heavy Duty Powder
Degreasant

A heavy-duty blend of
phosphates and alkaline
builders which provides
excellent grease removal.

Suitable for use in food-
processing areas.

Can be used fo effectively
degrease floors, wallls,
deep fat fryers and canopy
filters, as well as general
cleaning of hard surfaces.

Spray On
Degreaser

Removes caramelised
grease deposits from
walls, canopies, extractor
fans, floors and external
appliances of ovens,

fat fryers and most
catering equipment.

2x5L 010402X5

26

Heavy Duty
Cleaner

A biodegradable heavy-
duty cleaner specifically
developed for the effective
cleaning of fioors, walls
and catering equipment
including deep fat fryers
and canopy filters.

Can also be used on
stainless steel fittings

where congealed fat
deposits are evident.

Its low foaming properties
make it suitable for use in
hand cleaning applications.

A highly effective cleaner for
paintwork and plastics.

For best results, always use hot water

HESYY DUTY
CIRRNTR

-

R— "

= L ETRETR,

for fast and effective emulsification.

2x5L

082HDC2X5

6x750ml HDR

CLE-HDC-RF-6X750

Heavy Duty
Degreaser

Heavy-duty degreaser
specially formulated to tackle
high grease deposits within
the kitchen environment.

Solvent-free and
watersoluble.

Safe on stainless steel
but will discolour or
damage aluminium
utensils and surfaces.

2x5L CBBGS/5
6x750mI HDR  CLE-HDD-RF-
6X750

Liquid Degrease

A multipurpose general
degreaser ideal for the
removal of oil and grease
from concrete and tiled
floors or from engine parts.

Orange Heavy Duty
Cleaner

A highly effective
biodegradable general
purpose cleaner that
cuts through grease.

Do not use on aluminium LEGA D Contains a pleasant fresh HEF A Ty
and non ferrous metals CECREALE citrus perfume and is ideal CLEANIER
as corrosion may occur. for cleaning anywhere other
2x5L 082782X5 - than food preparation areas. =
,_-T: Can be safely used in floor '_-_-T:
cleaning equipment and
low-pressure sprayers.
2x5L 082PHD5
Multi-Surface Combat Carb Plus -
Cleaner &

Degreaser MX2

A food safe alkaline
detergent designed for the
cleaning of hard surfaces in
a wide variety of industrial
environments. This includes
the food processing
industry, where its main

use is the removal of fatty
and protein deposits.

Can be used on most
surfaces including vinyl,
floors and wallls.

2x2L MXX521

An efficient alkaline cleaner
and degreaser designed
for the food industry for

the removal of fatty soils.

2x5L CB921/5

For a cleaner, safer world.



Ecolabel Window
& Stainless Steel
Cleaner

An efficient solvent-based
cleaner that easily cuts
through dirt and grime on
glass windows and surfaces
for a sparkling finish.

Suitable for use on stainless
steel surfaces fo clean

and polish, where a streak-
free finish is required.

Made using a phosphate-
free formulation, that

has been certified under
the EU Ecolabel.

6x750ml ECO-EVED8-RF-6X750

Lift Furniture Polish

Formulated fo give
furniture and fittings a
deep lustrous finish.

Produced from the
highest quality materials
to give exceptional
resulfs every time.

Combines cleaning
performance with high gloss
and hard wearing finish.

Will remove a variety of
soils including oil, grease,
fingermarks and dust

on wooden furniture.

2x5L 053292X5

i

Furniture Polish

A silicone based spray polish
suitable for use on most
surfaces including furniture,
tiles, marble, stainless steel,
and most plastic and

vinyl coated materials.

Effectively removes finger
marks, surface dirt, smudges
etc, leaves a glowing finish.

| 21

12X4

www.cleenol.com

Window Cleaner

Window & Stainless
Steel Cleaner MX8

Formulated to give sparkling,
streak-free resulfs every fime.

Removes a wide range

of soilings including
atmospheric grime, nicotine
stains and finger marks.

Furni

Lift Wax-Free Polish

A blend of high quality
silicones, emulsifiers and
perfumes designed fo give
an effective clean and
polish in one operation.

Removes dust and
fingermarks with ease. Use
on paintwork, enamel,
laminates, plastics and
sealed wooden surfaces.

Not for use on waxed or
lacquered furniture.

2x5L 053312X5

re Polish

it

e
Ny
P

ol

Lift Window & Mirror
Cleaner

Removes a wide range of
soils including atmospheric
grime, nicotine stains,
fingermarks, dust and
dead insects.

Produces a sparkling, streak-
free finish on glass, ceramic
tiles, highly polished stainless
steel, chrome finishes,
laminates and a variety

of other hard surfaces.

The product contains no
perfumes so is non-fainting,
and can be used in food
preparation areas.

2x5L 053262X5

Hi Shine Furniture
Polish

For use on furniture, plastics,
leather, chrome, stainless
steel, brass and porcelain.
6X400m| 0521116

o o manuinchne: st cocning @@ NOL.COM

News

Promotions

Visit our welbsite for the latest:

Safety Data Sheets

Product Use Guides



ven Cleane

Heavy Dulty Foam
Oven Cleaner

A heavy-duty foaming
oven cleaner created fo
remove baked on carbon
deposits from the internal

Warm Oven Spray
Cleaner

A product that forms part

of our successful Catering
Hygiene Programme.
Formulated to remove heavily

Regular oven cleaning is crucial for maintaining

kitchen efficiency, food quality, and safety.

A clean oven heats up more quickly, uses

areas and tray racks of encrusted carbon deposits Wk A TVTH
commercial ovens. Each ; from the internal areas of SPRAT less energy, and cooks food more evenly,
bofile is fitted wiih s own indusfrial and commercial [ALESE L] which can save on utility bills and improve

foaming trigger spray which

ovens. Converts hardened

allows the product to be ;:1,;:‘: deposits into a liquid that = the taste and aroma of your meails.
applied evenly across the ST T can be rinsed off easily. ___-'_'
areas fo be cleaned. = TR EEAEE

L 5L 0831392X5 Additionally, regular cleaning reduces
6x750ml 083119 T

the risk of kitchen fires by removing

flammable grease and food particles.

It also prevents bacterial growth, ensuring

a healthier cooking environment.

By keeping your oven clean, you can extend

its lifespan, reduce the need for costly repairs,

and maintdin a safer, more hygienic kitchen.

Purple Beer Line
Cleaner

A very effective and safe
cleanser which, when used

Clear Beer Line
Cleaner

A concentrated and highly
effective cleaner for the

ar & Cellar

_—

Cabinet Glasswash

For use in enclosed
cabinet auto-glass washing
machines. Suitable for

as directed, maintains maintenance of beer lines. medium fo hard water areas. 'Il:l
beer lines, pipes and . . . y w
valves in top condition. Not for use in brass RANE PPE Use in con}uncﬂon with =
beer engines. CLLAMER Qsmos Unlversol Glgss & i

Can be used fo clean all CERIZER Dishwasher Rinse Aid to ﬂ
Lo

types of liquid pumpline
systems in the food industry.
In the presence of dirt

and confaminants the
purple liquid turns green.

Use only in special
cleaning containers
supplied by the brewery.

Use fresh solution every time.

2x5L 0209PP

Cabinet Glasswash
Rinse Aid

For use in enclosed
cabinet auto-glass
washing machines.

Added to the final stage

of the cycle, it ensures the
rapid drying of glassware
to a streak-free, sparkling
finish and prevents spotting.

2x5L OSM-CGRA-2X5

Use only in diluted form
according to instructions.

This product must only be
used in cleaning containers
supplied by the brewery.

enhance the visual quality
of the cleaned glasses.

Specially designed for
use through automatic
dosing systems

Safe to use on all

glasses. Contains no
caustic, responsible

for the etching of glassware.

Effectively removes soiling, including lipstick,
without affecting beer head retention.

2x5L

Glass Renovator
Liquid

A highly alkaline detergent
specially formulated

fo renovate glassware,

removing protein and fatty
films which cause clouding.

Effective in both hard and
soft water conditions, and
at low temperatures.

Special ingredients
prevent scaling of the dish
washing machine even

in hard water areas.

Highly concentrated

Glass Renovator
Powder

A powdered detergent
formulated for the
refurbishment of glassware.

Can also be used in the pre-
treatment of new glassware
to remove all traces of
chemicals used in glass
manufacture, especially
mould-release agents.

The head retention and
lacing characteristics of
beers will be maximised

May be used as an aid

formulation gives greater economy
in use.This product is not suitable
for use on Polycarbonate.

to the normal maintenance cleaning of

cabinet and rofary brush type glass washing o =1
machines where the detergent action of the m
product will benefit the machine interior. :

The product is designed for use only

with the Cleenol Automatic Dosing 10kg OSM-GRP-10

System in glass washing machines.

2.5kg OSM-GRP-2.5

2x5L OSM-GRL-2X5

28 For a cleaner, safer world.



ilet Cleane

Toilet Cleaner EV9

For the daily maintenance
of urinals and foilets. A
fragrant thixotropic foilet
cleaner and descaler.

Pleasantly perfumed.
Removes soil and scale
at the same fime.

A complete cleaner that
leaves toilets clean and fresh.

2x1.5L EV9 a
3axiL EV9/IL ﬂ
12x500mi EVOESD-9-RF-12X500

L
Apple Toilet
Cleaner

Formulated to effectively
remove soiling and hard
water scale around toilet
urinals and around rims
of WCs, leaving a fresh
apple fragrance.

2x5L 082962X5

Envirological Citric
Toilet Cleaner

A citric acid based toilet and
urinal cleaner that removes
soil, scale and freshens.

The product contains no
phosphates and has minimal
impact on the environment.
Ideal for every day use.

2x5L 058178

www.cleenol.com

Toilet Cleaner MX9

Dilutes down to a viscous
toilet and urinal cleaner gel.

The blend of detergents and
natural acid leaves foilets
clean, scale-free and with a
pleasant citrus fragrance.

Suitable for use on stainless
steel and porcelain.

2x2L MXX619

Liquid Toilet
Cleaner

Powerful cleaner and
descaler for toilets, urinals,
sinks and drains. Safe

on stainless steel and
ceramic ware. Designed
to combat the build-up
of scale in both medium
and hard water areas.
Cleans and deodorises,
leaving a fresh fragrance.
Ideal for everyday use.

2x5L 082942X5

Acid Toilet Cleaner

For the effective removal of
heavy calcium hard water
deposits, renovating toilets
to a maintainable standard
with a liquid toilet cleaner.

6x1L 082921/6

Toilet Descaler

A foilet and urinal cleaner
with powerful hard water
scale-removing properties
for effective eradication
of scale deposits. Safe

for use on stainless steel.
Pleasantly fragranced

to leave foilets with a
refreshing residual odour.

2x5L 082952X5

*
-
Blue Flush Cistern PDCB-Free Yellow
Blocks Deodorant Cubes
Intense powerful blue blocks New improved formula A —
to keep your toilet clean in a larger pack size.
and fresh with every flush.
Water-soluble tfoilet blocks “
Long lasting protection. with pleasant lemon scent.
Helps prevent limescale. Free from - L
paradichlorobenzene e ¥
Contains germicide. (PDCB) for reduced _:h_._._'___\_‘_-.‘
environmental impact. y L—

Safe in septic tanks.

24pcs 082BLUE

Stable until activated by
water. Will not evaporate.

Help break down

fats, organic mater
and waste, reducing
blockages in pipework.

3kg 082902

29



Bleach

Thick Bleach

A thickened bleach
solution that gives
greater clinging power.

Can be used for general
cleaning and disinfection of
hard surfaces, drains, gullies,
toilets and sanitary ware.

Can also be diluted at a 2%
dilution for the disinfection
of cleaned surfaces.

2x5L 062392X5

Power Bleach

A general purpose bleach
solution for general
cleaning of hard surfaces,
drains, gullies, toilets

and sanitary ware.

Disinfectants

Did you know?

Bleach is a powerful cleaner and
disinfectant. It is highly effective in killing
off infectious bacteria and viruses,
but you need fo use it properly:

Read and follow the instructions
provided in the label, Safety Data
Sheet and Product Use Guide.

Follow the recommended dosage
Using foo much bleach can damage
the surface or fabric you are cleaning

Do not mix hypochlorite bleach
with other cleaning products
The reaction between products

can release toxic fumes.

Disinfectant Extra
Cherry

A highly fragranced viscous
disinfectant concentrate with
a broad spectrum biocide.
Complies with EN 1276
when diluted to 2% with a
contact time of 5 minutes.

Scientifically formulated
system that works to
eliminate odours caused
by organic decay, smoke,
fires, sewage, chemicals,
mould, mildew and
animals. Suitable for odour
control in outside drains.

2x5L

06226UN

Green Pine Plus
Disinfectant

A pine scented disinfectant
fiuid which gives a good

wide spectrum bacterial kill
and will not cloud in water.

Green Pine Plus Disinfectant
is a quaternary disinfectant,
suitable for use in kitchens,

toilet areas and for general

purpose disinfecting.

Also complies with BSEN
1276 with a contact
time of 5 minutes.

For professional use only.

2x5L 062121UN

30

Green Pine
Disinfectant

A fresh pine scenfed
disinfectant which provides a
wide spectrum bacterial kill.

A quaternary based
disinfectant which complies
with EN 1276 at a 4% dilution
with a 5 minute contact time.

2x5L 062902X5

LEFEH PRl
[ES TRl T )

o

Lemon Disinfectant

Alemon fragranced
disinfectant designed to
leave a refreshing residual
odour without being
offensive in sensitive areas.

A quaternary based
disinfectant which
complies with BS6424:1984
grade QAP 30.

Do not use in food
production environments.

For a cleaner, safer world.



Air & Fabric Freshener

Lift Peach Air
Freshener

Leaves a refreshing peach
fragrance after every use.

Designed for use in
a trigger spray.

Can be safely used in all
areas apart from kitchens
and food preparation areas.

Removes most unpleasant
smells encountered such as
tobacco smoke and stale
air, leaving the room with a
delectable peach fragrance.

2x5L 053472X5

Cleen Air Citrus

Specially developed with a
high-quality citrus perfume.

The outstanding perfume
strength within the product
ensures that it is effective,
long-lasting and economical.

A quick spray rapidly dispels
odours leaving a pleasant
long lasting fragrance

that enhances any work

or leisure environment.

Citrus air freshener atomises
instantly and completfely

so does not rain” and will
not stain fabrics when

used in accordance

with the directions.

12x400ml 052085

Cleen Air Vanilla

Create a warm, welcoming
ambiance with this high-
quality vanilla scent.

The outstanding perfume
strength within the product
ensures that it is effective,
long lasting and economical.

A quick spray rapidly dispels
odours leaving a pleasant
long lasting fragrance

that enhances any work

or leisure environment.

Vanilla air freshener atomises
instantly and completely

5o does not rain’ and will

not stain fabrics when

used in accordance

with the directions.

| 052069

12x400!

www.cleenol.com

Lift Honeysuckle Air
Freshener

Leaves a fresh, clean
honeysuckle fragrance
affer every use.

Designed for use in
a frigger spray.

Can be safely used in all
areas apart from kitchens
and food preparation areas.

Removes most unpleasant
smells encountered such as
tobacco smoke and stale
air, leaving the room with

a light floral fragrance.

2x5L 053342X5

E] LT

il
B rrE AR

Lift Fruits of the -
Forest Air Freshener

Leaves a comforting
blend of woodland fruit

-
fragrances after every use.
Designed for use in EL-T
a trigger spray.
) Aemarn
Can be safely useq inall S i
areas apart from kitchens [Py S

and food preparation areas.

Removes most unpleasant
smells encountered such as
tobacco smoke and stale
air, leaving the room with the
fragrance of woodland fruit.

2x5L 053497XP

Cleen Air Cranberry
Specially developed

with a high-quality

cranberry perfume.

The outfstanding perfume

Cleen Air Pot Pourri
Contains a high-quality pot
pourri fragrance, selected to

revitalise and freshen rooms. | . |

The outstanding perfume

strength within the product r strength within the product r %
ensures that it is effective, ¥ i ensures that it is effective, |
long lasting and economical. CLEERY long lasting and economical. CLEEN 8
L |

A quick spray rapidly dispels E ﬂlt A quick spray rapidly dispels AlR n
odours leaving a pleasant i n:i odours leaving a pleasant L]
long lasting fragrance ] ™ long lasting fragrance L 1
that enhances any work | = that enhances any work |
or leisure environment. sy or leisure environment. —
Cranberry air freshener o T— Pot pouri air freshener o SS——
afomises instantly and atomises instantly and
completely so does not rain’ completely so does not rain’
and will not stain fabrics and will not stain fabrics
when used in accordance when used in accordance
with the directions. with the directions.
12x400ml 052094 12x400ml 052076
Fabric Freshener Honeysuckle Air -
An advanced highly Freshener MX7
perfumed formulation which Leaves behind a fresh
chemically absorbs and and clean honeysuckle x
destroys unpleasant odours. fragrance dfter every use. ML’
Can be sprayed directly on Rapidly dispels bad odours
to fabrics or plastic surfaces including fobacco smoke
or used as an air freshener. i#' and stale air leaving behind

a residual fragrance that " -
Recommended for — enh(}lnzes ong environment.
household furniture, curtains, T Y '
sanitary areas, vehicles, pet Not suitable for use in |
areas and refuse bins. = food preparation areas. -

—imm

Always test on a small

area before use.

6x750ml 057785

2x2L MXX543

6x750ml MXX543/F

31



Specialist

Lift Graffiti Remover

A powerful blend of solvents
and detfergent designed to
effectively remove graffiti from
a wide range of surfaces
including stone, brickwork,
tiles and metalwork.

The non-aerosol format of
the product allows for a

greater contact time with
the graffiti fo be removed.

This product is effective
against permanent marker
pen, crayon, lipstick

and aerosol paints.

6X750ml 057666

Drain & Sink
Unblocker

A heavy-duty drain and sink
unblocker to remove both
fatty deposits and proteins
from drains and plugholes.

If used regularly, it can
help to keep drains clear
and running freely.

CL-DASU-2X5

CL-DASU-6X1

Novafrost Chewing
Gum Remover

Novafrost is formulated to
effectively remove chewing
gum from floors, carpets,
upholstery, clothing and
most other surfaces.

Novafrost freezes the gum
so that it becomes hard
and brittle, enabling it to
be easily scraped away.

12x500ml BNW5021

-
.

\

[
L T—

Perfumed Multi-
Surface Cleaner
EV10

Developed for use with

a trigger bottle or mop
bucket application. Its
highly concentrated
formulation has been
designed as a versatile
washroom and general
purpose cleaner that has
a fresh citrus fragrance.

Ideal for the cleaning
of all hard washable
surfaces and floors.

Recommended dilutions are
dependent on the condition
and soiling level of the floor

and surfaces to be cleaned.

3xIL ED10/1L

10

4x325ml EV10/X2
6x750ml EVOESD-10-RF-6X750

Hard Surface
Cleaner

A heavy-duty solvent-
based cleaner and
degreaser, allowing fast
penetration and removal
of grease and soiling.

Developed for effective
cleaning of fioors, walls
and hard surfaces.

DO NOT use on perspex,
glass or surfaces
affected by solvents.

2x5L 082702X5

32

General Purpose Cleaners

Lift Original
Multipurpose
Cleaner

A moderate pH, pine
scented cleaner designed
fo be used on a multitude

of surfaces including floors,
walls, ceramics, plastics, vinyl,
metals, melamine, sealed
wood, tiles and porcelain.

Ideal for removing greasy
soiling such as body fats
or oil and dirt from paint
work and tiled surfaces.

Not suitable for use in food
preparation areas or on PVC.

2x5L 053072x5

Lift Lemon
Multipurpose
Cleaner

A moderate pH, lemon
scented cleaner designed
to be used on a multitude

of surfaces including fioors,
wallls, ceramics, plastics, vinyl,
metals, melamine, sealed
wood, tiles and porcelain.

Ideal for removing greasy
soiling such as body fats
or oil and dirt from paint
work and filed surfaces.

Not suitable for use in food
preparation areas or on PVC.

2X5L 053052X5

LT

ili

Multipurpose Citra
Cleaner

A concentrated clear
orange citrus fragranced
all-purpose cleaner,
designed for areas where
waste product can only be
disposed of in storm drains.

Itis a safe alternative to
many alkaline products
used for similar tasks.

The product does not
contain sodium or
potassium hydroxide.

Ideall for the general

=_
RSOl AY
L BLEL T foult
A CLLAFRE

cleaning of fioors, walls, sinks, showers,

WCs and most hard surfaces.

2x5L

—
058721 -

20L

058732

Lift Multipurpose
Cleaner & Stain
Remover

Cleans and removes stains
in a single operation.

Suitable for use on cooker
tops, kitchen work surfaces,
food preparation surfaces,
sinks, ceramic tiles and
surfaces made from
porcelain and enamel.

Not for use on surfaces
discoloured by bleach.

6x750ml 053789

=

L i
=
R mare

—

For a cleaner, safer world.



Dishwasher Cleaner
& Descaler

An effective cleaner and
descaler that leaves

your machine sparkling
clean and helps dissolve
limescale and common
soilings that build up over
time in your machine.

This is a universal product
that can be used

for dishwashers and
washing machines.

6X2509g PLB1022

Machine Main

Dishwasher Salt
Brickettes
High-quality salt brickettes

for use in water softeners
and machine washers.

High purity salt that
is easily dissolved.

Minimal ecological footprint.

10kg 083180

Dishwasher Salt
Granular
A granular salt for use

in water softeners and
machine washers.

High purity salt that
is easily dissolved.

Minimal ecological footprint.

10kg 08318GRAN

Ecolabel Bath &
Washroom Cleaner

Fltl
An effective cleaner qujh?
and descaler that easily
cuts through scale, soap
deposits and other soilings

in washroom areas.

Suitable for use on baths,
sinks, showers, WCs, tiles,
glass screens and more.

-
3
£

Certified under the EU
Ecolabel and made from
sustainable ingredients.

Not suitable for use on
acid-sensitive surfaces
such as marble.

ECO-EV6-2X1.5 F‘ h

6x750ml ECO-EVED6-RF-6X750

edencleen -

Washroom Cleaner

A 2-in-1 product designed
for use in all bathrooms
and washrooms. Cleans
and descales in a

single operation.

Formulated for frequent use.

Effective in removing water
marks from shower screens,
removing limescale from taps
and removing grease and
grime from around bath tubs,
files, bathroom floors and efc.

Leaves a bright smear-free shine.

2x5L EDN-WCR-2X5

6x750ml HDR EDN-WCR-RF-6X750

www.cleenol.com

Bath & Washroom Cleaners

Perfumed
Antibacterial
Bath & Washroom
Cleaner EV6

An antibacterial and
descaling product that
effectively removes natural
oils, soap deposits and
general soil from baths,
sinks, showers, WCs,

tiles, glass screens and
hard floor coverings.

Helps o prevent hard water
deposits from forming

on surface and leaves a
refreshing citrus fragrance
to deodorise the room.

Perfumed
Antibacterial
Bath & Washroom
Cleaner MX6

A 3-in-1 product that
tackles limescale, cleans
and leaves a pleasant
perfume in one operation.

Formulated for the regular
cleaning of bath and
washroom areas.

Ideal for removing limescale
and grime from taps, baths,
showers, ceramics, plastic
and porcelain surfaces.

= Suitable for use on
Conforms fo EN1276 when ﬂ non-ferrous metdls.
contact o of 5 i, ; E A Mxx598
2x1.5L - EV6 ox7somi MXX598/F
3xiL ED6/1L
6x750ml EVOESD-6-RF-6X750
4x325ml EV6/X2 e
Lift Bath & Lift Descaler

Washroom Cleaner

A 4-in-1 acidic product
designed for use in all
bathrooms and washrooms.

Cleans, descales, deodorises
and disinfects in one
operation. Formulated

for frequent cleaning.

Effective in removing water
marks from shower screens,
removing lime scale

from taps and removing
grease and grime from
around bath tubs, tiles,
bathroom fioors etc.

Contains a refreshing
citrus perfume. Conforms
to BS EN 1276.

2

2X5

6x750ml 057596

=
-

Now even more effective
at removing stubborn
limescale deposits.

Our extra powerful
formulation is ideal for
cleaning and descaling
a variety of washroom
surfaces such as taps,
baths, showers, ceramics
and porcelain surfaces.

Contains a refreshing citrus
fragrance fo dispel any
bad odours that may be
present when cleaning.

Foaming cleaner,
which leaves a shiny,
streak-free finish.

Avoid use on marble and
other acid-sensitive surfaces.

2X5L 053882X5

33



ibacterial Hand Wash

Senses White
Antibacterial
Hand Wash

A quality, white, unfragranced,
viscous hand soap, that has

a mild yet effective formula to
remove light to medium soiling.

Complies with BS EN 1499
Hygienic Handwash Standard.

Complies with BS EN 1276, BS
EN 13727, BS EN 1650 (yeast)
and BS EN 13624 (yeast).

6x500ml

SEN-WABHW-6X500

SEN-WABHW-2X5

SEN-WABHW-3X800

Senses Fragrance-
Free Antibacterial
Foam Hand Wash

A mild effective foam
formulation to remove
light to medium soiling.
Rinses off easily.

Complies with BS EN
1276 killing 99.9% germs
in 30 seconds.

Complies with BS EN
13727 killing 99.9%
| germs in 30 seconds.

Unscented, making
it ideal for use
in food processing areas.

high viscosity counterparts.

2x5L

More economical in use than its

074197

3x800ml

074123

3x800ml

Senses Fragrance-
Free Antibacterial
Hand Wash

A quality, high viscosity
hand soap fo remove
light to medium soiling.
Rinses off easily.

Complies with BS EN
1276 killing 99.9% germs
in 30 seconds.

Complies with BS EN
13727 killing 99.9%
germs in 30 seconds.

Unscented, making it
ideal for use in food processing areas.

2x5L 072722X5
3x800ml 073384
6x500ml 077028

Senses Alcohol-
Free Foam Hand
Sanitiser

An odourless, non-tainting
alcohol-free sanitiser

designed for frequent use. i

) ) FHla HLRE
Ideal for use in clinics, WAHTIETE
hospitals, on entering [
food production areas or
before handling food.
Conforms to BS EN - TR

1276, killing 99.999% of
bacteria in 5 minutes.

Conforms fo BS EN 14476,
killing 99.99% enveloped
viruses in 2 minutes.

Complies with BS EN
1500 hygienic hand rub

standard. Halal approved. - - "
2x5L 074101

3x800ml 074117

6x500ml 074095 -~
35X50mI 07411/50 W

Senses Jasmine
Antibacterial Hand
Wash

A luxurious, jasmine-scented
liguid hand wash formulated
to remove light o medium
soilings. Ideal for use in areas
where hygiene is important.

Contains added emollient
fo leave the hands feeling
smooth and conditioned.
Rinses off easily.

Complies with BS EN
1276 killing 99.9% of
germs in 30 seconds.

Complies with BS EN 13727 quantitative

Senses Citrus
Antibacterial Hand
Wash

A mild yet effective
formulation to remove
light to medium soiling.
Rinses off easily.

Complies with BS EN
1276 killing 99.9% germs
in 30 seconds.

Complies with BS EN
13727 killing 99.9%
germs in 30 seconds.

Contains zesty and
refreshing lemon scent.

70% Hand
Sanitising Gel

A 70% alcohol-based
hand sanitising gel
sanitises the skin without
the need for water.

Evaporates quickly and
is non-facky. A viscous
formulation that is non-runny.

Complies with BS EN 1500
Hygienic Handrub Standard.

Conforms to BS EN
14476 killing 99.99%
enveloped viruses with a
60 second contact time.

Ideal for use in a medical environment,
on entering food production areas,
or before handling food.

Conforms fo EN1276 and EN1650
(yeast) in 60 seconds.

70% Spray Hand
Sanitiser

A fast-drying spray hand
sanitiser. Ideal for use
when entering food
production areas or
FI Har before handling food.

'
An alcohol-based product
for use in any situation where
microbial control is critical.

Passes BS EN 13727 for
antibacterial activity in
60 seconds at 20°C.

Conforms to BS EN 14476,
killing 99.99% enveloped
viruses within 60 seconds.

2x5L 077123
6x500ml 077137 -J-
25x50ml 077159 |

=

test for products used in the medical area s 6x500ml 077234
killing 99.9% germs in 30 seconds. E

2x5L 0770192X5 %L

6x500ml 077019

my

34

For a cleaner, safer world.



Hand Wash

Senses Fragrance-
Free Hand Wash

A universal, high viscosity,
pink pearlised hand wash.

The pH-balanced and
effective formulation
removes light fo medium
soiling. Rinses off easily.

Contains added skin
conditioning agents.
Designed for frequent use.

Unscented, making it
ideal for use in food
processing areas.

2x5L 072732X5

Hie=

Senses Green
Apple Hand Wash

A universal, high viscosity,
pearlised hand soap.

Leaves behind a crisp
and fruity apple scent.

A pH-balanced and
effective formulation
removes light fo medium
soiling. Rinses off easily.

Contains added skin
conditioning agents.
Designed for frequent use.

Senses Jasmine
Foam Hand Wash

A clear blue foam
soap with arich and
sweet jasmine scent.

Designed for use in all front
of house and public areas.

More economical in
use than an equivalent
gel hand soap.

Only suitable for use through
foaming dispensers.

Contains added skin
conditioning agents.

2x5L 074214

Senses Peach Hand
Wash

A universal, high viscosity,
pearlised hand soap.
Contains a refreshing.
nectarlike peach perfume.

A pH-balanced and
effective formulation
removes light fo medium
soiling. Rinses off easily.

Contains added skin
conditioning agents.
Designed for frequent use.

2x5L 072862X5

Senses Rose Lily
Hand Wash

A universall, high viscosity,
pink pearlised hand soap
suitable for use with a wall-
mounted soap dispenser.

Contains an invigorating
yet delicate floral perfume.

A pH-balanced and
effective formulation
removes light fo medium
soiling. Rinses off easily.

Contains added skin
conditioning agents.

Senses Green
Apple Hair & Body
Wash

A universal, high viscosity,
hair and body wash
ideal for use in all shower
and washroom areas.

Leaves behind a crisp
and fruity apple scent.

A pH-balanced and
effective formulation
removes light fo medium
soiling. Rinses off easily.

Contains added skin

BIEL ! 072742XS Designed for frequent use. conditioning agents.
6x500ml 077037 °
2x8L 072873 2x5L 075522X5

3x800ml SEN-HBG-3X800 <

Cleenol offer a range of soap and sanitiser dispensers to

For more information,

meet every need. The letters shown next to each program turn to page 37.

show which dispenser they should be used with.

www.cleenol.com 35



Industrial Hand Care

Senses Heavy Senses Heavy Duty Senses Solventi-Free

Duty Citrus Hand Red Hand Cleanser Hand Cleanser

Cleaner A powerful, heavy-duty red 7 A high-quality, heavy-
beaded hand cleanser duty solvent-free hand

A powerful, heavy-duty hand

cleanser with natural beads with natural beads to cleansing paste.
and natural citrus ingredients remove ingrained soiling.
fo remove ingrained soiling. "5& _ . ‘ Its powerful yet sk\njfnendly
. For heavy industrial formula tfogether with
For heavy industrial soilings including tar, the addition of natural
paint, lacquer, grease, beads helps to lift away

soilings including tar,

paint, lacquer, grease, dye, ink and some resins.

ingrained and stubborn

dye, ink and some resins. - soilings such as oil, greases, -
Contains glycerine for far, rubber compounds
Contains glycerine for added skin protection. and industrial grime.

added skin protection.

15kg DXCHSF15

4x4.5L DXCH4X4.5

Senses Citrus - Senses Lemon - Senses o

Pumice Hand Industrial Hand Reconditioning
Cleaner Cleanser Universal Barrier
A high-quallity, heavy-duty A powerful solvent-free hand Cream
beaded hand cleanser. cleansing gel containing A smooth white odourless
) ) - natural citrus ingredients 2 lotion which protects the (]
Contains natural pumice _' .\_ﬁ fo remove heavy industrial :' -\-{: skin against wet or dry
beads that help lift away . soilings including tar, contaminants. Protects in
ingrained and stubborn - paint, lacquer, grease, three ways; by providing
soiling such as oil, grease, dye, ink and some resins. = a barrier against a
tar, rubber compounds re b 1 wide range of harmful

and industrial grime. 1 Especially suitable for use
in garages, workshops,

the printing industry, etc.

E’. ekl | | substances, by reducing

P the effects of abrasion
and by reconditioning
and nourishing the
skin.The non-greasy

2x4.5kg PUMICE2X4.5

Contains glycerine for
added skin profection.

Contains no environmentally formula absorbs easily
harmful plastic beads. into the skin. Fragrance-free. Free from
F silicone, china clay and similar fillers. -
t q 2x5L 072978 - =
6x500ml 077721 =
e 6x500ml 072969 -

.............................................. T e 3x800ml CLE-RUBC-6X800

12 Steps To Complete
Hand Hygiene

In the course of the de, your hands Wet hands with water. Apply a sufficient amount of Rub hands palm to palm. Right palm over the back
. . 5 soap fo cover the hands. of left hand with interlaced
come into contact with a wide fingers and vice versa.

variety of surfaces and objects.

Although keeping them germ-
free is impossible, you can avoid
spreading infections fo others

H Palm to palm with Backs of fingers to Rotational rubbing of left Rotational rubbing,
by WOShlﬁg Them regU |O rly fingers interlaced opposing palms with thumb clasped in right backwards and forwards
fingers inferlocked. palm and vice versa. with clasped fingers.

A range of ilinesses, from the

common cold to severe infections 29 : ; 12
like meningitis, the flu, hepatitis A, & /
and different types of diarrhoea ;. A
can be prevented by proper

. Rub each wrist with Rinse hands with water. Dry hands thoroughly Your hands are now
and reg ular hand WOShIﬂg. the opposite hand. with a paper towel or use dry, clean and safe.
a modern hand dryer.

36 For a cleaner, safer world.



Modular Dispenser Systems

CLEENOL
CLEENOL

CLEENOL

Code

137800/B

137800/R

137800/CREAM

137867

137867/8B

137819

137819/R

137808

137808/R

137821

137821/R

137781

077077

137774

1377R2L

DIS-HBG-PGY800

DIS-PHC-PY1.5

MSD-DRIP-PK6

www.cleenol.com

Description

900mI Refill Soap Dispenser Blue Window

900m! Refill Gel/Hand Sanitising Gel Dispenser Red Window
800mI Pouch Cream Dispenser Green Window

Q900ml Refill Foam Dispenser Red Window

900mI Refill Foam Dispenser Blue Window

800ml Pouch Foam Dispenser Blue Window

800mI Pouch Foam Dispenser Red Window

800mI Pouch Spray Dispenser Blue Window

800ml Pouch Spray Dispenser Red Window

800mI Pouch Soap/Gel Dispenser Blue Window

800ml Pouch Soap/Gel Dispenser Red Window

400ml Refill Mini Soap Dispenser

500ml Single Senses Bottle Holster

Q00ml Refill Plain Soap/Gel Dispenser Blue

1.51 Refill Soap Dispenser (For Beaded or Solvent Soaps)
800mI Grey Pouch Soap/Gel Dispenser

1.5kg Yellow Pouch Dispenser

Modular Dispenser White Drip Tray

Window

Blue
Red
Green
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
N/A
Blue
Yellow
Grey
Yellow

N/A

Key

37



Luxury Hand Wash - Ast & Greaves

» AST &+
GREAVES

Jasmine & Apple
Blossom Luxury
Hand Wash

Combining the warm, heavy,
opulent floral with fruity and
animalic facets of jasmine
with the fresh, invigorating
scent of apple blossom, Ast &
Greaves Jasmine and Apple
Blossom hand soap leaves
your hands feeling clean.

Formulated with high-quality
perfumes, mild surfactants
and moisturising agents.

2x5L AG-JAB-2X5

-

Fig and Vanilla Hair
& Body Wash

Transport yourself to a
fragrant oasis with every use
of our Fig and Vanilla Hair &
Body Wash.The enchanting
fusion of ripe figs and warm,
comforting vanilla creates a
scent that's both alluring and
comforting. Indulge yourself
in the soothing aroma to
relax and recharge, leaving
you feeling renewed and
ready to conquer the day.

2x5L AG-FAV-2X5

38

Black Pepper &
Ginseng Luxury
Hand Wash

An iconic combination,
particularly suited to
men’s washrooms, the
spicy and stimulating
combination of these two
fragrances provides an
energising fragrance.

The hot, fresh, almost
tingly top note of black
pepper adds instant
brightness combined
with the invigorating
notes from ginseng, rolled
info a mild, luxurious
hand soap that leaves skin clean.

Formulated with high-quality perfumes,
mild surfactants and moisturising agents.

2x5L AG-BPG-2X5

6x500ml AG-BPG-6X500

or when you want to
Fimpress your customers
with a high-class hand care
solution, Ast & Greaves

represents the top end of hand

care.

In its classically shaped bottle
with a fresh bold design, Ast &
Greaves provides that touch of

class to your washrooms.

Free standing or available
with a high-quality mount for
ease and security, the range
completes Cleenol’s hand care
solution to cover every need in

every situation.

Ast & Greaves
Stainless Steel
Bottle Holder

This custom-made bottle
holder is designed to
compliment the Ast &
Greaves range. Produced
from fine grade stainless
steel. The high-quality
brushed finish brings style to
any washroom and allows for
the bottle to be secured in
place to prevent tampering.

x1 AGWALL

Ast & Greaves
Bracket Key

This replacement key has
been designed to work
with the Ast & Greaves
Stainless Steel Boftle Holder
to allow the user to quickly
replace and secure 500ml
Ast & Greaves hand
washes info the holder.

For a cleaner, safer world.




Autocleen
Screenwash -
Concentrated

An effective concentrated
vehicle screen wash additive,
designed for use through

the vehicle washer bottle.

The concentrated
formulation can be diluted to
different strengths depending
on temperature conditions

to prevent freezing.

Designed for rapid removal
of atmospheric grime.

Leaves windscreens
clear and streak free.

2x5L 082532X5
Autocleen
Forecourt Cleaner

& Premium TFR

An effective multipurpose
cleaner/degreaser that
can be diluted to clean

a multitude of equipment
and surfaces, including
diesel islands, pumps,
forecourt signage, pole
signs, fencing, forecourt bins
and forecourt stanchions.

A safe alfernative fo many
highly classified products
designed for similar tasks.
Itis also safe fo use on all
vehicles as a premium
grade fraffic film remover.

It contains no sodium
hydroxide or potassium
hydroxide, the alkalis
responsible for the dulling
of painted surfaces.

2 2

2X5

Lul fla el g
LLEAMES

oy

De-lonised Water

A quality de-ionised water
for use in frucks, vans,
motorcycles and floor
machine batteries.

2x5L 083212X5

www.cleenol.com

Autocleen
Screenwash -
Ready To Use

An effective ready-fo-use
vehicle screen wash,
designed for use through
the vehicle washer bottle.

Perfect for the rapid removal
of atmospheric grime.

Leaves windscreens
clear and streak-free.

Works to temperatures down
to -6°C. Performs well in
both winfer and summer.

2

Autocleen Car
Shampoo with Wax

A high-quality neutral car
wax shampoo with an
exceptionally high degree
of cleaning power.

The built-in wax offers
added protection to vehicle
paintwork and leaves a
deep, lustrous finish.

Removes light to
medium soilings.

Autocleen Regular
Traffic Film Remover

For the removal of
light/medium traffic
films, atmospheric
grease and grime.

Safe for use on all vehicles. ELAFPE, PN
It contains no sodium RERCHYTR
hydroxide or potassium
hydroxide, these alkalis are
responsible for the dulling
of painted surfaces.

For use through pressure
cleaners and hot water/
steam cleaners.

20|

Maximum Visibility

Autocleen De-Icer

A high performance
windscreen and window de-
icer which instantly dissolves
ice from glass surfaces.

Leaves a streak-free

finish when cleaned with

windscreen wipers or ."
rubber squeegee blade.

Works at temperatures LB R L]
down o -10°C.

6x750ml 057748 '!.-""-'

Regular use of screenwash ensures your windshield stays clear,

providing you with maximum visibility in‘all condifions.

Whether it's rain, dust, or grimeia clean windshi€ld helps you see the road

ahead more clearly, reducing the riskof accidents;

Vehicle Protection

Cleaning your car also protects, its longevity. Dirt, salf, and

other confaminants can accumulate on your vehicle's

body, leading to rust'@nd corrosion,over time.

By regularly washing and detailing yoUlehicle, yourelpresemving

its paintwork and sfructural integrity, keepifiggyyour vehicle

looking sma

d running smoothly for years to come.

39



Floor Maintainers

Novacare Buffable
Floor Maintainer

A premium-quality floor maintainer containing
a complex range of waxes fo clean,

protect and polish in one operation.

Leaves a long-lasting antistatic finish which dissipates
static charge. For use as a mopping fluid on vinyl, vinyl
asbestos, linoleum, thermoplastic, wood, sealed wood,
sealed cork, terrazzo and marble floors, etc. Also for
use for spray-cleaning. Leaves a protective residue
affer use. Even the least skilled operator can restore

the floor's appearance without leaving streak marks.

Dries fo a pleasing finish without machine buffing.
However, if burnished, the flexible residue will
respond fo give good recovery and a superb gloss.

Dries quickly and imparts antistatic properties.

Nova Bactericidal -
Floor Cleaner

6x750ml HDR

BN101F

2X5|- A powerful degreaser/
cleaner containing an e ——
BN1016 effective bactericide for e
sanifising purposes. —
The product is safe to use on | BarmErma |
; Sooa Do
most floor surfaces with the { 1
exception of wood and cork. | ' |
= 2X5L 020952X5 =l
- L L

Nova Liquid 99 -

A super-concentrated
biodegradable neutral
PH liquid cleanser for
use on floors, walls and
other hard surfaces.

Will not harm floors, walls,
painted furniture, glass,
metal, plastic, stone, efc. %

It penetrates and emulsifies
dirt and grease, releasing

it from the surface. Not for o
use on polished furniture.

2x5L BN1073

Nova Safety Floor -

Cleaner

Ensures swift soil removal
and can be used for
deep cleaning as well as
routine maintenance of
any safety floor. Its added
bactericidal compounds ..?
make it an extremely 5
effective disinfectant ideal
for use in hospitals, nursing
homes, schools, canteens
and other areas where a {n] o —
clean, safe floor is essential.

]

E
5
¥
i

¢

Complies with the

European Suspension

Test BS EN 1276 and is

effective against Pseudomonas aeruginosa.
Escherichia coli, Staphylococcus aureus
and Enterococcus hirae with a contact
time of 5 minutes. This formulation is suited
for use on safety floors manufactured

by the following companies: Armstrong
Flooring, Jaymart, Polyflor, Tarkett / Marley.

2x5L BN6921

40

Nova Cross - Citrus

A cifrus-fragranced
multipurpose disinfectant
cleanser and deodoriser.
It is based on quaternary
ammonium compounds,
cleaning chemicals

and reodorisers.

Designed for routine use in
hospitals, nursing homes,
clinics, surgeries, kiftchens,
canteens, hotels, schools
and offices; for cleaning
and disinfecting floors,
walls, paintwork, equipment,
sinks, drains, washrooms,
lavatories, waste bins, etc.

- Nova Perfumed -

Floor Cleaner

A highly effective hard
floor cleaner for use in
reception areas, corridors,

e bathrooms, efc.
Contains a floral perfume to
ﬂlﬂl"h neutralise odours, leaving

floors clean and fresh.

Ideal for use on marble and
" stone floors with polished
or natural finishes.

2x5L 041669

Complies with EN1276 when diluted to
3% with a contact time of 5 minutes.

2x5L

BN1172

Nova Pine Floor Gel

A detergent gel which
assists rapid cleaning,
maintains vinyl, leather

and linoleum in a supple
condition, eradicates stale
odours leaving a pine fresh
smell. It is safe, economical
and does not damage
polished floors or paintwork.

A mild cleaner that will
remove most greasy soils
and scuff marks. Regular
use of Cleenol Pine Gel
will prevent drying out
and cracking of wooden,
leather and vinyl surfaces.

Cleaned surfaces may be buffed to an
attractive sheen without the need for
rinsing prior to buffing. It is safe to use on
virtually all hard surfaces and can be
used either via damp mopping. spray
cleaning or machine scrubbing.

2x5L

- Nova Lemon Floor -

Gel
A defergent gel which assists
— rapid cleaning, maintains —
Y vinyl, leather and linoleum i

in a supple condition, and
eradicates stale odours

. LR
leaving a lemon fresh smell. LR ML
' It is safe, economical and . = |
does not damage polished
floors or paintwork. [+ ] _—
The product is a mild = LIEHERL

cleaner, and will remove

most greasy soils and

scuff marks, and cleaned

surfaces may be buffed to

an attractive sheen without

the need for rinsing prior to buffing.The
product’s lemon fresh smell makes it an ideal
cleaner for washroom floors and shower areas.
It is safe to use on virtually all hard surfaces
and can be used either via damp mopping,
spray cleaning or machine scrubbing.

041882X5 2x5L 0418L2X5

For a cleaner, safer world.



Floor Maintainers

Crystal Grip

A specialist product
which cleans polished
floors and leaves a slip-
resistant polymer finish.

The low molecular weight
polymer helps make
floors safer to walk on.

CRYSTAL
GRP

Does not damage polish

films so can be used on

all non-porous polished

and unpolished floors.

2x5L 041872UN

Floor Polishes

Nova Long-Life -
Gloss

Our flagship solids-rich
metallised emulsion dressing.
Can be easily maintained
with or without a machine.

An ideal base for spray
buffing and mop and
buff. A skillful formulation
backed by many decades
of experience has
combined top quality
ingredients for foughness
and maximum durability.

The high shine remains

clearer and brighter - even in

heavy traffic areas, wet or dry. Combines base/
primer coat and fop dressing in one product.
Just two coats are adequate for most floors.

Dirt and heel-marks can be removed merely
by wiping away. For use on rubber, linoleum,
vinyl, vinyl asbestos, thermoplastic, asphalt,
sealed wood and sealed cork floors, efc.

2x5L BN0O10
Nova Long-Life -
Satin

A satin finish, solids-rich,
metallised emulsion dressing.
Can be easily maintained
with or without a machine.

i
=
An ideal base for spray v g
buffing and mop and
buff. Skillful formulation

LOMG-LIFE
backed by many decades

of experience has

combined top-quality = LiaEHIR
ingredients for foughness
and maximum durability.

The smooth satin finish

remains clearer and

brighter - even in heavy traffic areas, wet
or dry. Combines base/primer coat and
top dressing in one product. Just fwo
coats are adequate for most floors.

Dirt and heel-marks can be removed merely
by wiping away. For use on rubber, linoleum,
vinyl, vinyl asbestos, thermoplastic, asphailt,
sealed wood and sealed cork floors, efc.

2x5L BNOO10/SATIN

www.cleenol.com

Perfumed 2-in-1

Floor Maintainer -
MX5

A two-in-one cleaner [ Th i b

and maintainer.

A powerful blend of

detergents works to remove

ingrained soiling, while a wax

additive helps repair and

protfect sealed floors. Suitable

for use as a mopping

fluid on vinyl, linoleum,

thermoplastic, wood, sealed

wood, sealed cork, terrazzo

and marble floors, efc. =

It can also be used
for spray-cleaning.

Dries to a pleasing finish
without buffing. This can
be further enhanced
through burnishing.

Carpet & Upholstery

Novalite Water .
Extraction Carpet
Shampoo

A neutral low foam carpet
shampoo for use in hot
water extraction machines.

With the use of a water
extraction carpet machine
a high pressurized stream
of solution is sprayed

onto the carpet.

Almost instantaneously, the
excess moisture and dirt
are removed by suction.

Novalite is a concentrated,
low-foaming additive which
improves the searching
power of the extraction
carpet machine equipment.

Easily diluted and very
economical, it cleans well,
even soffening many water-
soluble and oil-soluble stains.

2x5L BN2047

Novaspotta Oxy

Novaspotta Oxy Carpet
Cleaner and Stain Remover
starts to work in 30 seconds
producing amazing

stain removal results.

It can completely remove
even the toughest stains from

your carpet or upholstery. =
.
Novaspotta Oxy relies on oY
OXy power - as Soon as LT
stains are encountered e
oxygen is released. This safely —"::-_

removes the stain, leaving
the carpet clean and fresh.

Works on oils and fats,
wine and juice stains,
vegetable stains, blood
and other bodily fluids.

6x750ml BN2059/6

Floor Strippers

Nova Starbrite

An effective fragranced
emulsion polish stripper
without ammonia.

Will not affect linoleum
pigments.

Highly efficient and is
pleasant to use.

For use on vinyl, asbestos,
thermoplastic, asphalt,
sealed wood, sealed cork
efc. and most types of
linoleum and rubber.

2x5L BN1040

41



Product Index

2-in-1 Dishwasher Defergent ..o 11
70% Hand Sanitising Gel..........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 34
70% SPray HONA SONISET ......cviiiiiiiiie e 34

Acid Toilet Cleaner

Air Freshener EV7 ... 07
AICONOI WIS ... 23
Alkaline Laundry WAsh BOOSTEN.........ccoviiiiiiiiiic 19
Aluminium-Safe Dishwasher Defergent............ccocoiiiiiiiiiiii 11

Antibacterial Multi-Surface Cleaner EV3

Antibacterial Multi-Surface Cleaner MX3 ... 22
Antibacterial Washing Up Liquid EVA..........ccccooeiiiiiiiiii 07.25
APPIETOIET CIEANET ...t 29
Ast & Greaves Bracket KEY ..........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiic 38

Ast & Greaves Stainless Steel Bottle Holder

Autocleen Car Shampoo With WOX.........ccoiiiiiiiiii 39
AUTOCIEEN DE-ICET ... 39
Autocleen Forecourt Cleaner & Premium TFR..........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiceee 39
Autocleen Regular Traffic FilM REMOVET ... 39

Autocleen Screenwash - Concentrated

Autocleen Screenwash - Ready ToO USe ..o 39
Bactericidal MUpUrpose CIEANET ...t 23
Bio Laundry Detergent .........oioiiiiiii 15
BiO LAUNAIY POWOET ...t 15
Black Pepper & Ginseng Luxury Hand Wash ..o 38
Blue Flush Cistern BIOCKS ..ot 29
Cabinet GIasSWASN ..o 13,28
Cabinet Glasswash RINSE Aid.........ccooviiiiiiiiiiii 13,28
Chlorinated Powder SANITISEr .........cciiiiiiiiiiice e 23
Clear Beer Line CIEaNET...........ccciiiiiiiiiiiii e 28
Cleen AN CITIUS ... 31
Cleen AIr CIONDEITY ..ot 31
CleeN AIN POt POUITI ...ttt 31
Cleen AIrVaNlla ... ..o 31
Combat AICOMNSE .......iiiiiiiiiiic e 22
Combat CaAMD PIUS ... 26
ComMbat DESCUIET PA. ...ttt 25
Concentrated Detergent ... 24
Concentrated Germicidal Defergent ... 24
Concentrated Laundry Oil EMUISIfier ..o 19

Crystal Grip....

Deep Fat Fryer POWAET ........oiiiiiiiiii 26
De-lonised WATET ........oiiiiiiiiii e 39
Descaler & TArnish REMOVET .........ccciiiiiiiiiiiii e 25
Dishwasher Cleaner & DesCaler ... 33

Dishwasher Detergent-...

DiShWaSher POWGET ........ccviiiiiiiiii i 11
Dishwasher RINSE A ........oviiiiii 13
Dishwasher Salf Brickettes...........cccooiiiiiiiiii 33
Dishwasher Salt GranuIar............ccooiiiiiiiii 33
Dishwasher Tablets

Disinfectant EXA CheITY ..o 30
Drain & Sink UNBIOCKET ........cociiiiiiiiiii 32
42

Ecolabel Bath & Washroom Cleaner .........cccooviiiiiiiiiiiiccies s 07,33
Ecolabel Multi-Surface Cleaner & Degreaser ... 07
Ecolabel Window & Stainless Steel Cleaner ... 09,27

Economy Jasmine Fabric Conditioner

edencleen All-PUrPOSE SANITISET .........coiiiiiiiiiiic e 21
edencleen Concentrated Enzyme Digester...........ccocovviiiiiiiiiiiiiice 20
edencleen Drain Maintainer ... 20
edencleen Enzyme Urinal BIOCKS..........cooiiiiiiiiii 20

edencleen Fabric Conditioner

edencleen Laundry LIQUIA.. ..o 21
edencleen Multi-Surface Degreaser ... 21
edencleen No-Rinse FIOOr DEgreaser ..o 20
edencleen Odour NeUTAlISer...........ccoviiiiiiiiiii e 20

edencleen Toilet Cleaner Gel

edencleen Urinal Cleaner & DeodoriSer ... 20
edencleen Washing Up LiQUId ..........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiice 21
edencleen Washroom CIEANET ...........ccoiiiiiiiii e 21,33
edencleen Window & GIlass Cleaner............oocvviiiiiiiii s 21

Envirological Citric Toilet Cleaner

Everyday Washing Up LIQUId..........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiecee 24
EVOIUTION DISPENSETS. ... 09
Evolution X2 Starter Kit...........cccooiiiiii 09
FABIC FIeShener ... 31
Fig and Vanilla Hair & Body Wash ... 38
Furniture POliSh........c.ccooiiiii 27
Glass ReENOVATOr LIQUIA ....covviiiiiiiicc 13.28
Glass RenNovator POWAET ...........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiii 13,28
Green Pine DISINfeCtaNt ... 30
Green Pine Plus Disinfectant ... 30
Hard Surface Cleaner ... 32
Heavy DUtY CIEONET ........oiviiiiiiit e 26
Heavy DUty DEQIEOSET ......c.viiiiiiiiic e 26
Heavy Duty FOam OvVeN CIEANET .........coiiiiiiiiiii 28
Heavy Duty Powder Degreasant ..o 26
High Active Washing Up LIQUId ...........ccoiiiiiiiiice 24
High-Power Sanitising TAbIets............cccccoiiiiiii 23
Hi Shine Furniture POIISN.............ccccooiiiiii 27
Honeysuckle Air Freshener MX7........ccoiiiiiiiiii e 31
Impact Perfumed Antibacterial Hard Surface Cleaner.............ccccoovveiiie. 23

Imperial Bactericidal Detergent

Jasmine & Apple Blossom Luxury HONd Wash.............ccocviiiiiii, 38
Jasmine Falbric Conditioner ... 17
Kettle DESCAIET ...t 25
Laundry Oil EMUISITIE ... 19

Laundry Oxy Stain Remover Liquid....

Laundry Oxy Stain Remover POWAET ............coiiiiiiiiiiiiicieee 19
LOUNGAIY SOUF ..ottt 19
Lemon DisinfeCtant ... 30
Lift Bath & Washroom Cleaner ..o 33

Lift Descaler
Lift Fruits of the Forest Air FreShener ..o 31

Liff FUrNITUIE POIISN ... 27

For a cleaner, safer world.



Product Index

Lift Graffiti REMOVET ... 32
Lift Honeysuckle Air FIeSNENET.........ccooiiiiiiiiic e 31
Lift Lemon MUlfipurpose ClIeANEr ..........ociiiiiiiiiii 32

Lift Multipurpose Cleaner & Stain Remover

Lift Original Multipurpose CIEANET ..........cccocviiiiiiiii e 32
Lift PEaCh Air FIESNENET ...t 31
Lift Perfumed Spray Cleaner with Bactericide ..., 22
Lift Spray Cleaner with Bactericide. ... 22
Lift Wax-Free Polish 27
Lift WINdow & MIITor CIEAINET .......ccoviiiiiiiiiiccec e 27
LIQUID DEJIEOSE ......oviiiiiiiiiiiii 26
Liquid Detergent ..ot 24
LiqUId TOIIet CIEANET ... 29

Low Temp Laundry Oxy Stain Remover Liquid

MUltiPrupose CIIa CIEANET ..ot 32
Multi-Surface Cleaner & Degreaser EV2 ... 07
Multi-Surface Cleaner & Degreaser MX2 ... 26
Non-Bio Laundry Detergent ... 15

Non-Bio Laundry Powder

Nova Bactericidal FIoor Cleaner ..........covviiiiiiiiiiiiic e 40
Novacare Buffable Floor MaintaiNer ... 40
NOVA Cross = CItIUS ..o 40
Novafrost Chewing GUM REMOVET ..ot 32
NoVa Lemon FIOOr Gel ... 40
NOVO LIGUIA 99 ... 40
Novalite Water Extraction Carpet ShAmMPOO.........cccciiiiiiiiiii 41
NOVA LONG-LIfe GIOSS ..ot 41
Nova Long-Life SON ..o 41
Nova MUHPUIPOSE SANITISET ...t 23
Nova Perfumed Floor Cleaner...........cccocviiiiiiiiiiii 40
NOVA PINE FIOOr Gel.....ooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiic e 40
Nova Safety FIOOr CIEANET .........cciiiiiiiii e 40
NOVASPOTA OXY ...t 41
NOVA STArDITE ... 41
Orange Heavy DUty CIEANET ..........cciiiiiiiiiiiee e 26
PDCB-Free Yellow Deodorant CUDES ..........c.ccviiiiiiiiiiiic e 29
Perfumed 2-in-1 Floor Maintainer MX5 ..., 41
Perfumed Antibacterial Bath & Washroom Cleaner EV6 ........................ 07,33
Perfumed Antibacterial Bath & Washroom Cleaner MX6 ............ccccooevvvene. 33

Perfumed Antibacterial Multi-Surface Cleaner EV11....

Perfumed Antibacterial Multi-Surface Cleaner MX10 ............ccocevviiicinnne 22
Perfumed Bactericidal Multipurpose Cleaner ..., 23
Perfumed Floor Cleaner EVS..........ccociiiiiiiiiiiieee 07
Perfumed Multi-Surface Cleaner EVI0............ccoooiiiiii 09,32

Perfumed Virucidal Cleaner EV14

Poolside Cleaner & DESCAIEN ............ccciiiiiiiiiiiici e 25
POWET BIEACK ... 30
Premium Bergamot & Amber Falbric Condifioner ...........ccccoocvvviviiiin, 17
Premium Bio Laundry Detergent...........coccooiiiiiiiiiiii 15

Premium Dishwasher Detergent ...
Premium Dishwasher Rinse Aid............ccoiiiiiiiii 13

Premium Lily of the Valley Fabric Conditioner............ccccoovviiiiiii, 17

www.cleenol.com

Premium Pearl Bio Laundry Detergent ..., 15
Premium Washing Up LIQUid MXT .......ooiiiiiiii 24
Purple Beer LINE ClEANET .......ccuiiiiiiiii 28
SANIHSING TABIETS ... 23

Senses Alcohol-Free Foam Hand Sanitiser

Senses Citrus Antfibacterial Hand Wash ... 34
Senses Citrus Pumice Hand Cleaner ............ccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiies 36
Senses Fragrance-Free Anfibacterial Foam Hand Wash..........c.coceeiiiinis 34
Senses Fragrance-Free Antibacterial HaOnd Wash ..., 34
Senses Fragrance-Free Hand Wash............occoiiiiiiiis 35
Senses Green Apple Hair & Body WAsh ... 35
Senses Green Apple HONA WASH ..o 35

Senses Heavy Duty Citrus Hand Cleaner

Senses Heavy Duty Red HaNd CleaNSer ..ot 36
Senses Jasmine Antibacterial Hand Wash ... 34
Senses Jasmine Foam Hand Wash ... 35
Senses Lemon Industrial Hand Cleanser ... 36
Senses Peach HANA WOISH .......oviiiiiiii 35
Senses Reconditioning Universal Barrier Cream ..o 36
Senses Rose Lily HONA WOISH ..o 35
Senses Solvent-Free Hand CleaNSET..........cocoiiviiiiiiiii e 36
Senses White Antibacterial HONAd Wash ... 34
Soft Water Cabinet GIasswash ..o 13
Soft Water Dishwasher Detergent ... 11
SPIAY ON DEGIEASE ...ttt 26

Stainless Steel Polish

Stainless Steel Polish & Cleaner ... 25
Steritec Concentrated Perfumed Virucidal Cleaner ... 05,22
Steritec Concentrated Vet Virucidal Cleaner ..., 05
Steritec Concentrated Virucidal Cleaner ..o 05,22
Steritec Ready-To-Use Perfumed Virucidal Cleaner..........cccccoovveiiiiiiniinnns 05
Steritec Ready-To-Use Virucidal CIEANET ..........cooiiiiiiiiiiii 05
Tannin Remover Dishwasher Detergent ..., 11

Tannin Remover Powder ...

TRICK BIEACK ..o 30
Toilet Cleaner EVY ... 09.29
Toilet Cleaner MX9 ..o 29
Tollet DESCAIET ..o 29

Universal Glass & Dishwasher Defergent

Universal Glass & Dishwasher Rinse Aid.............cccocooiiiiiiiiiiicee 13
Virucidal Cleaner EVI2.......c.cccoiiiiiiiiiiiic 09,22
Warm Oven SPray ClEANET ..........ciiiiii e 28
WaShinG UP LIGQUIH......ciiiiiiiiciic e 24
Washing Up LIQUIT EVT ..o 07,25
Washing Up LiIQUid MX4 ..o 25
White Spot Concentrated Lemon Detergent............cocooiiiiiiiiiiice 24

Window & Stainless Steel Cleaner EV8

Window & Stainless Steel Cleaner MX8............oooiviiiiiiiii 27



CLEENOL

Neville House,
Beaumont Road, Banbury,
Oxfordshire. OX16 1RB

+44 1295 251 721

www.cleenol.co.uk

CCATV1 | 0824A

H‘ H‘HH Certified
272355

Corporation

57016929

CYBER
G CHSA
PLUS
‘, Cleaning and Hygiene
Suppliers Association

Cleenol Group Ltd is a limited company registered in

England and Wales under CRN 00635803.




